
#2 Women's 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 WEBSTER, Tiana East Stroudsburg 12.03

2 JENKINS, Iyanna Monmouth 12.14

3 FLIM, Marissa East Stroudsburg 12.17

4 ROBINSON, Aaniyah Rowan 12.26

5 HACKMAN, Madison Lehigh 12.34

6 DEY, Morgan East Stroudsburg 12.35

7 WETMORE, Amanda Ithaca 12.52

8 JULCEUS, Judanicka Ramapo 12.54

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WEBSTER, Tiana East Stroudsburg 12.09 (+1.3)q 6(1)

2 JULCEUS, Judanicka Ramapo 12.26 (+1.9)q 9(1)

3 FLIM, Marissa East Stroudsburg 12.34 (+0.0)q 4(1)

4 JENKINS, Iyanna Monmouth 12.36 (+1.2)q 7(1)

5 DEY, Morgan East Stroudsburg 12.42 (+2.5)q 2(1)

6 HACKMAN, Madison Lehigh 12.44 (+1.2)q 7(2)

7 WETMORE, Amanda Ithaca 12.48 (+0.8)q 3(1)

8 ROBINSON, Aaniyah Rowan 12.50 (+1.1)q 5(1)

9 TOUSSANIT, Mariah Unattached 12.52 (+0.8) 3(2)

10 MCCONNELL, Morgan Lehigh 12.53 (+2.5) 2(2)

11 JOHNSON, Kierston Rowan 12.59 (+1.3) 6(2)

12 BURD, Meghan Ithaca 12.65 (+1.3) 6(3)

13 JULCEUS, Judlynn Ramapo 12.66 (+1.3) 1(1)

14 QUINTANA, Lusmer Ithaca 12.69 (+1.1) 5(2)

15 JENKINS, Tiyanna Monmouth 12.72 (+1.9) 9(2)

16 MCLEOD-WHITENER, sidney Rowan 12.74 (+1.3) 1(2)

17 SPIESS, Crosby Lafayette 12.79 (+1.9) 9(3)

18 HEWLETT, Amy Lafayette 12.88 (+0.8) 8(1)

19 FRANK, Abby Ithaca 12.88 (+0.8) 8(2)

20 FRANCIOSA, Tarryn SUNY Geneseo 12.91 (+0.8) 3(3)

21 STRICKLAND, Jenna SUNY Geneseo 12.94 (+0.8) 8(3)

22 ANSBRO, Lindsey Marywood 12.95 (+1.9) 9(4)

23 BECKLEY, Jordan Ithaca 12.96 (+1.1) 5(3)

24 FADAHUNSI, Promise Rowan 12.99 (+1.3) 1(3)

25 LUCIANO, Jordan Moravian 13.01 (+0.8) 3(4)

26 GRIFFIN, Camari Lehigh 13.06 (+0.8) 8(4)

27 CRAIG, Olivia DeSales 13.08 (+1.2) 7(3)

28 SCHROEPFER, Emily Monmouth 13.09 (+0.0) 4(2)

29 SOMERS, Robyn DeSales 13.14 (+1.2) 7(4)

30 WHEELER, Camaryn Moravian 13.16 (+1.3) 6(4)

31 MACAULEY, Michelle Rowan 13.16 (+0.0) 4(3)

32 BAKER, Madeline Catholic 13.18 (+2.5) 2(3)

32 RHODES, Jalen East Stroudsburg 13.18 (+0.8) 3(5)

34 BORAS, Grace Catholic 13.24 (+1.1) 5(4)

#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
35 BUDNEY , Taylor Merrimack 13.27 (+1.3) 1(4)

36 MANOSH, Renee Ithaca 13.29 (+0.0) 4(4)

37 ROBALINO, Alyssa Ramapo 13.31 (+0.0) 4(5)

38 LOPEZ, Tyleen Moravian 13.32 (+1.3) 1(5)

39 GRAVER, Lindsey Misericordia 13.32 (+2.5) 2(4)

40 RINE, Averi Misericordia 13.35 (+1.1) 5(5)

41 HOLDER, LeDawn Monmouth 13.46 (+0.8) 8(5)

42 SABOURIN, Madison Nazareth 13.58 (+1.2) 7(5)

43 BALDWIN, Ariana Scranton 13.68 (+1.1) 5(6)

44 RINALDI, Lacey Marywood 13.71 (+1.3) 6(5)

45 KEMERY, Karlyna DeSales 13.72 (+0.8) 3(6)

46 CREDIDO, Lea Scranton 13.74 (+1.3) 6(6)

47 WALTER, Jillian Catholic 13.76 (+1.9) 9(5)

48 IDONE, Carlene Catholic 13.83 (+2.5) 2(5)

49 NOONAN, Chrissy Scranton 13.84 (+1.1) 5(7)

50 CAGNEY, Emma Merrimack 13.85 (+1.9) 9(6)

51 FULLER, Danielle NYU 13.86 (+0.0) 4(6)

52 CLUE, Kayana Rutgers-Camden 13.88 (+1.3) 1(6)

53 WHITMAN, Caitlin Merrimack 13.93 (+0.8) 8(6)

54 LANGLOIS, Anna NYU 13.95 (+1.2) 7(6)

55 ENGLISH, Kaila Rutgers-Camden 14.15 (+0.8) 3(7)

56 SAVOVA, Ellie Stevens Institute 14.30 (+1.2) 7(7)

57 CARDELLA, Alexa Scranton 14.31 (+0.0) 4(7)

58 GAINES, Imani Rowan 14.58 (+2.5) 2(6)

59 VAHSEN, katherine Cobleskill 14.58 (+1.9) 9(7)

60 COLE, Hattie Arcadia 14.98 (+1.3) 1(7)

61 CARPENTER, Sarah Cobleskill 15.20 (+1.2) 7(8)

62 BELCHER, Caitlinn Marywood 15.23 (+2.5) 2(7)

63 KUZLER, Nicole Stevens Institute 15.97 (+0.8) 3(8)

64 STOCKS, Jami Arcadia 17.01 (+0.0) 4(8)

65 MOORE, Tiara Arcadia 17.75 (+1.1) 5(8)

BARAJAS-ESPERAZA, Andrea Arcadia DNS  (NW) 6

FOLZ, Gianna Ithaca DNS  (NW) 6

GABLE, Carley Merrimack DNS  (NW) 8

AGALIOTIS, Victoria Stevens Institute DNS  (NW) 8

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 9 Wind:  (+1.3)

1 JULCEUS, Judlynn Ramapo 12.66

2 MCLEOD-WHITENER, sidney Rowan 12.74

3 FADAHUNSI, Promise Rowan 12.99

4 BUDNEY , Taylor Merrimack 13.27

5 LOPEZ, Tyleen Moravian 13.32
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
6 CLUE, Kayana Rutgers-Camden 13.88

7 COLE, Hattie Arcadia 14.98

Heat 2 of 9 Wind:  (+2.5)

1 DEY, Morgan East Stroudsburg 12.42q

2 MCCONNELL, Morgan Lehigh 12.53

3 BAKER, Madeline Catholic 13.18

4 GRAVER, Lindsey Misericordia 13.32

5 IDONE, Carlene Catholic 13.83

6 GAINES, Imani Rowan 14.58

7 BELCHER, Caitlinn Marywood 15.23

Heat 3 of 9 Wind:  (+0.8)

1 WETMORE, Amanda Ithaca 12.48q

2 TOUSSANIT, Mariah Unattached 12.52

3 FRANCIOSA, Tarryn SUNY Geneseo 12.91

4 LUCIANO, Jordan Moravian 13.01

5 RHODES, Jalen East Stroudsburg 13.18

6 KEMERY, Karlyna DeSales 13.72

7 ENGLISH, Kaila Rutgers-Camden 14.15

8 KUZLER, Nicole Stevens Institute 15.97

Heat 4 of 9 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 FLIM, Marissa East Stroudsburg 12.34q

2 SCHROEPFER, Emily Monmouth 13.09

3 MACAULEY, Michelle Rowan 13.16

4 MANOSH, Renee Ithaca 13.29

5 ROBALINO, Alyssa Ramapo 13.31

6 FULLER, Danielle NYU 13.86

7 CARDELLA, Alexa Scranton 14.31

8 STOCKS, Jami Arcadia 17.01

Heat 5 of 9 Wind:  (+1.1)

1 ROBINSON, Aaniyah Rowan 12.50q

2 QUINTANA, Lusmer Ithaca 12.69

3 BECKLEY, Jordan Ithaca 12.96

4 BORAS, Grace Catholic 13.24

5 RINE, Averi Misericordia 13.35

6 BALDWIN, Ariana Scranton 13.68

7 NOONAN, Chrissy Scranton 13.84

8 MOORE, Tiara Arcadia 17.75

Heat 6 of 9 Wind:  (+1.3)

1 WEBSTER, Tiana East Stroudsburg 12.09q

2 JOHNSON, Kierston Rowan 12.59

3 BURD, Meghan Ithaca 12.65

4 WHEELER, Camaryn Moravian 13.16

5 RINALDI, Lacey Marywood 13.71

6 CREDIDO, Lea Scranton 13.74

BARAJAS-ESPERAZA, Andrea Arcadia DNS

#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

FOLZ, Gianna Ithaca DNS

Heat 7 of 9 Wind:  (+1.2)

1 JENKINS, Iyanna Monmouth 12.36q

2 HACKMAN, Madison Lehigh 12.44q

3 CRAIG, Olivia DeSales 13.08

4 SOMERS, Robyn DeSales 13.14

5 SABOURIN, Madison Nazareth 13.58

6 LANGLOIS, Anna NYU 13.95

7 SAVOVA, Ellie Stevens Institute 14.30

8 CARPENTER, Sarah Cobleskill 15.20

Heat 8 of 9 Wind:  (+0.8)

1 HEWLETT, Amy Lafayette 12.88

2 FRANK, Abby Ithaca 12.88

3 STRICKLAND, Jenna SUNY Geneseo 12.94

4 GRIFFIN, Camari Lehigh 13.06

5 HOLDER, LeDawn Monmouth 13.46

6 WHITMAN, Caitlin Merrimack 13.93

GABLE, Carley Merrimack DNS

AGALIOTIS, Victoria Stevens Institute DNS

Heat 9 of 9 Wind:  (+1.9)

1 JULCEUS, Judanicka Ramapo 12.26q

2 JENKINS, Tiyanna Monmouth 12.72

3 SPIESS, Crosby Lafayette 12.79

4 ANSBRO, Lindsey Marywood 12.95

5 WALTER, Jillian Catholic 13.76

6 CAGNEY, Emma Merrimack 13.85

7 VAHSEN, katherine Cobleskill 14.58

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DELLO RUSSO, Gina Stevens Institute 24.86 (+3.4) 1(1)

2 HACKMAN, Madison Lehigh 25.19 (+3.4) 1(2)

3 MCCONNELL, Morgan Lehigh 25.55 (+3.4) 1(3)

4 NKANGA, Evelyn NYU 25.75 (+3.4) 1(4)

5 WETMORE, Amanda Ithaca 26.04 (+3.4) 1(5)

6 JULCEUS, Judanicka Ramapo 26.04 (+1.1) 3(1)

7 HART, Madison Misericordia 26.10 (+1.6) 2(1)

8 DEY, Morgan East Stroudsburg 26.26 (+1.6) 2(2)

9 ALLEN, Taylor East Stroudsburg 26.35 (+1.6) 2(3)

10 STRICKLAND, Jenna SUNY Geneseo 26.39 (+1.6) 2(4)

11 KLAG, Sarah East Stroudsburg 26.52 (+1.4) 4(1)

12 LUCIANO, Jordan Moravian 26.67 (+1.4) 4(2)

13 FRANCIOSA, Tarryn SUNY Geneseo 26.72 (+1.1) 3(2)

14 MCGLYNN, Kelsie Lafayette 26.74 (+1.1) 3(3)

15 JULCEUS, Judlynn Ramapo 26.80 (+1.6) 2(5)

16 WHEELER, Camaryn Moravian 26.87 (+1.4) 4(3)
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
17 OSTROWSKI, Sarah SUNY Geneseo 26.96 (+1.1) 3(4)

18 BUDNEY , Taylor Merrimack 27.05 (+2.9) 5(1)

19 DURE, Berlendah Merrimack 27.13 (+1.1) 3(5)

20 HOLDER, LeDawn Monmouth 27.16 (+0.9) 7(1)

21 DARRELL, Kiiantay DeSales 27.20 (+1.1) 3(6)

22 BAKER, Madeline Catholic 27.23 (+0.9) 7(2)

23 ANSBRO, Lindsey Marywood 27.33 (+1.3) 8(1)

24 LARKIN, Catherine Ithaca 27.42 (+2.9) 5(2)

25 RINE, Averi Misericordia 27.59 (+1.1) 3(7)

26 STOWELL, Abbey Ithaca 27.60 (+2.9) 5(3)

27 BRONK, Sarah SUNY Geneseo 27.66 (+2.9) 5(4)

28 NOTARIANNI, Nicole Rowan 27.66 (+2.9) 5(5)

29 BRUCE, Logan Ithaca 27.71 (+0.4) 6(1)

30 CUNIO, Isabela Colgate 27.73 (+0.9) 7(3)

31 SACCO, Emma Monmouth 27.81 (+0.9) 7(4)

32 SCHWARTZ, Carly Colgate 27.83 (+1.1) 3(8)

33 BORAS, Grace Catholic 28.01 (+1.3) 8(2)

34 DORNER, Tatiana Misericordia 28.05 (+1.4) 4(4)

35 SABOURIN, Madison Nazareth 28.07 (+0.9) 7(5)

36 COMPETIELLO, Jessica Ithaca 28.14 (+2.9) 5(6)

37 BANAS, Caroline Scranton 28.23 (+0.4) 6(2)

38 FULLER, Danielle NYU 28.27 (+0.4) 6(3)

39 DEVINE, Amanda Merrimack 28.34 (+0.4) 6(4)

40 WHITMAN, Caitlin Merrimack 28.42 (+0.4) 6(5)

41 IRWIN, Kathleen Nazareth 28.43 (+0.4) 6(6)

42 GRIFFIN, Camari Lehigh 28.48 (+1.4) 4(5)

43 WALTER, Jillian Catholic 28.54 (+1.3) 8(3)

44 HINTON, Lelanie Rowan 28.69 (+1.4) 4(6)

45 MCCLELLAN, Dajai Rowan 28.71 (+1.4) 4(7)

46 SACCHI, Ellie Colgate 28.80 (+0.4) 6(7)

47 IDONE, Carlene Catholic 28.85 (+1.3) 8(4)

48 MCNALLY, Shayne Moravian 28.96 (+2.3) 9(1)

49 MILLS, Alexis Scranton 29.06 (+1.3) 8(5)

50 LANGLOIS, Anna NYU 29.09 (+1.3) 8(6)

51 SIMUNEK, Julianna Misericordia 29.19 (+0.9) 7(6)

52 DELANEY, Kate Ithaca 29.30 (+0.9) 7(7)

53 ENGLISH, Kaila Rutgers-Camden 29.38 (+2.3) 9(2)

54 CARDELLA, Alexa Scranton 29.95 (+2.3) 9(3)

55 MORGAN, Shannon NYU 30.01 (+1.3) 8(7)

56 GAINES, Imani Rowan 30.59 (+2.9) 5(7)

57 KUZLER, Nicole Stevens Institute 34.04 (+2.3) 9(4)

JENKINS, Iyanna Monmouth DNS  (NW) 1

ROBINSON, Aaniyah Rowan DNS  (NW) 1

GAITA, Aspen East Stroudsburg DNS  (NW) 1

JOHNSON, Kierston Rowan DNS  (NW) 2

MCLEOD-WHITENER, sidney Rowan DNS  (NW) 2

#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

SASSON, Mikayla Ramapo DNS  (NW) 2

MANOSH, Renee Ithaca DNS  (NW) 4

JENKINS, Tiyanna Monmouth DNS  (NW) 5

GIBBS, Janelle Monmouth DNS  (NW) 6

CLUE, Kayana Rutgers-Camden DNS  (NW) 7

ZAWISTOWSKA, Sylvia Montclair State DNS  (NW) 8

RIZVI, Sakina Stevens Institute DNS  (NW) 9

BURRICHTER, Ashleigh Montclair State DNS  (NW) 9

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 9 Wind:  (+3.4)

1 DELLO RUSSO, Gina Stevens Institute 24.86

2 HACKMAN, Madison Lehigh 25.19

3 MCCONNELL, Morgan Lehigh 25.55

4 NKANGA, Evelyn NYU 25.75

5 WETMORE, Amanda Ithaca 26.04

JENKINS, Iyanna Monmouth DNS

ROBINSON, Aaniyah Rowan DNS

GAITA, Aspen East Stroudsburg DNS

Section 2 of 9 Wind:  (+1.6)

1 HART, Madison Misericordia 26.10

2 DEY, Morgan East Stroudsburg 26.26

3 ALLEN, Taylor East Stroudsburg 26.35

4 STRICKLAND, Jenna SUNY Geneseo 26.39

5 JULCEUS, Judlynn Ramapo 26.80

JOHNSON, Kierston Rowan DNS

MCLEOD-WHITENER, sidney Rowan DNS

SASSON, Mikayla Ramapo DNS

Section 3 of 9 Wind:  (+1.1)

1 JULCEUS, Judanicka Ramapo 26.04

2 FRANCIOSA, Tarryn SUNY Geneseo 26.72

3 MCGLYNN, Kelsie Lafayette 26.74

4 OSTROWSKI, Sarah SUNY Geneseo 26.96

5 DURE, Berlendah Merrimack 27.13

6 DARRELL, Kiiantay DeSales 27.20

7 RINE, Averi Misericordia 27.59

8 SCHWARTZ, Carly Colgate 27.83

Section 4 of 9 Wind:  (+1.4)

1 KLAG, Sarah East Stroudsburg 26.52

2 LUCIANO, Jordan Moravian 26.67

3 WHEELER, Camaryn Moravian 26.87

4 DORNER, Tatiana Misericordia 28.05

5 GRIFFIN, Camari Lehigh 28.48

6 HINTON, Lelanie Rowan 28.69

7 MCCLELLAN, Dajai Rowan 28.71
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

MANOSH, Renee Ithaca DNS

Section 5 of 9 Wind:  (+2.9)

1 BUDNEY , Taylor Merrimack 27.05

2 LARKIN, Catherine Ithaca 27.42

3 STOWELL, Abbey Ithaca 27.60

4 BRONK, Sarah SUNY Geneseo 27.66

5 NOTARIANNI, Nicole Rowan 27.66

6 COMPETIELLO, Jessica Ithaca 28.14

7 GAINES, Imani Rowan 30.59

JENKINS, Tiyanna Monmouth DNS

Section 6 of 9 Wind:  (+0.4)

1 BRUCE, Logan Ithaca 27.71

2 BANAS, Caroline Scranton 28.23

3 FULLER, Danielle NYU 28.27

4 DEVINE, Amanda Merrimack 28.34

5 WHITMAN, Caitlin Merrimack 28.42

6 IRWIN, Kathleen Nazareth 28.43

7 SACCHI, Ellie Colgate 28.80

GIBBS, Janelle Monmouth DNS

Section 7 of 9 Wind:  (+0.9)

1 HOLDER, LeDawn Monmouth 27.16

2 BAKER, Madeline Catholic 27.23

3 CUNIO, Isabela Colgate 27.73

4 SACCO, Emma Monmouth 27.81

5 SABOURIN, Madison Nazareth 28.07

6 SIMUNEK, Julianna Misericordia 29.19

7 DELANEY, Kate Ithaca 29.30

CLUE, Kayana Rutgers-Camden DNS

Section 8 of 9 Wind:  (+1.3)

1 ANSBRO, Lindsey Marywood 27.33

2 BORAS, Grace Catholic 28.01

3 WALTER, Jillian Catholic 28.54

4 IDONE, Carlene Catholic 28.85

5 MILLS, Alexis Scranton 29.06

6 LANGLOIS, Anna NYU 29.09

7 MORGAN, Shannon NYU 30.01

ZAWISTOWSKA, Sylvia Montclair State DNS

Section 9 of 9 Wind:  (+2.3)

1 MCNALLY, Shayne Moravian 28.96

2 ENGLISH, Kaila Rutgers-Camden 29.38

3 CARDELLA, Alexa Scranton 29.95

4 KUZLER, Nicole Stevens Institute 34.04

RIZVI, Sakina Stevens Institute DNS

BURRICHTER, Ashleigh Montclair State DNS

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 STURDIVANT, myiah Rowan 57.45 1(1)

2 FLAITZ, Anna SUNY Geneseo 57.60 1(2)

3 MULDER, Madison SUNY Geneseo 58.31 1(3)

4 KLAG, Sarah East Stroudsburg 58.57 1(4)

5 DANOSKI, Carly Moravian 58.72 1(5)

6 EATON, Alycia Nazareth 58.74 1(6)

7 BARBER, Kayla SUNY Geneseo 59.17 2(1)

8 HART, Madison Misericordia 59.53 1(7)

9 OSMAN, Anna Moravian 1:00.21 2(2)

10 LACHENMAYR, Sarah Ithaca 1:00.27 2(3)

11 JOHNSON, Brenna Nazareth 1:00.28 2(4)

12 ZOPF, Laura SUNY Geneseo 1:00.41 2(5)

13 KRAYEE, Decontee East Stroudsburg 1:00.57 3(1)

14 PURCELL, Allee Merrimack 1:00.82 2(6)

15 ADAMS, Emily Ithaca 1:00.92 3(2)

16 JOHNSON, Melina Rowan 1:01.01 2(7)

17 SCHWARTZ, Carly Colgate 1:01.10 3(3)

18 HUTCHISON, Katelyn Ithaca 1:01.27 1(8)

19 WEAVER, Morgan Moravian 1:01.55 2(8)

19 RENNER, Emily Moravian 1:01.55 3(4)

21 COMPETIELLO, Jessica Ithaca 1:01.70 3(5)

22 ALVAREZ, Michelle Montclair State 1:02.18 4(1)

23 HELLMERS, Meaghan Lafayette 1:02.27 4(2)

24 POWERS, Kerri Monmouth 1:02.56 5(1)

25 ORTIZ, Rosa DeSales 1:02.78 5(2)

26 KOBAYASHI, Olivia NYU 1:02.86 4(3)

27 DAVIS, Jaelyn Montclair State 1:02.91 5(3)

28 ALBRIGHT, Emily Montclair State 1:03.11 5(4)

29 DONAHUE, Patricia Monmouth 1:03.26 3(6)

30 WALCUTT, Anna Catholic 1:03.65 4(4)

31 TENNON, Victoria Montclair State 1:03.87 4(5)

31 MOONEY, Catharine PSU-Brandywine 1:03.87 4(5)

33 ELLMAKER, Katie Lafayette 1:04.16 5(5)

34 DIMARTINO, Lily Ithaca 1:04.31 4(7)

35 MCCLELLAN, Dajai Rowan 1:04.42 3(7)

36 GORDON, sataya Rowan 1:04.88 3(8)

37 CREDIDO, Lea Scranton 1:04.93 6(1)

38 DELANEY, Kate Ithaca 1:05.20 6(2)

39 FIORE, Olivia Catholic 1:05.23 5(6)

40 ANDRADE-FOSTER, Chesna Marywood 1:06.37 6(3)

41 BALDWIN, Ariana Scranton 1:06.84 6(4)

42 MAGRINI, Sheila Catholic 1:07.57 6(5)

43 BARNES, Delise East Stroudsburg 1:07.87 6(6)

44 BILLINGS, Laura DeSales 1:08.25 5(7)

45 WILEY, Isabella Stevens Institute 1:09.69 6(7)

46 ANYANWU, Ogechi Catholic 1:10.41 5(8)

2019 COACH POLLARD INVITATIONAL
Bethlehem, PA
Moravian College

Host: Moravian College
4/12/2019 - 4/13/2019

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Jesse Baumann
Timing:
Blue Ridge Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/13/2019 8:09 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 4



#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
47 LINES-LIVERING, Mallory Arcadia 1:10.71 6(8)

ONWUKA, Ann Scranton DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 STURDIVANT, myiah Rowan 57.45

2 FLAITZ, Anna SUNY Geneseo 57.60

3 MULDER, Madison SUNY Geneseo 58.31

4 KLAG, Sarah East Stroudsburg 58.57

5 DANOSKI, Carly Moravian 58.72

6 EATON, Alycia Nazareth 58.74

7 HART, Madison Misericordia 59.53

8 HUTCHISON, Katelyn Ithaca 1:01.27

Section 2 of 6

1 BARBER, Kayla SUNY Geneseo 59.17

2 OSMAN, Anna Moravian 1:00.21

3 LACHENMAYR, Sarah Ithaca 1:00.27

4 JOHNSON, Brenna Nazareth 1:00.28

5 ZOPF, Laura SUNY Geneseo 1:00.41

6 PURCELL, Allee Merrimack 1:00.82

7 JOHNSON, Melina Rowan 1:01.01

8 WEAVER, Morgan Moravian 1:01.55

Section 3 of 6

1 KRAYEE, Decontee East Stroudsburg 1:00.57

2 ADAMS, Emily Ithaca 1:00.92

3 SCHWARTZ, Carly Colgate 1:01.10

4 RENNER, Emily Moravian 1:01.55

5 COMPETIELLO, Jessica Ithaca 1:01.70

6 DONAHUE, Patricia Monmouth 1:03.26

7 MCCLELLAN, Dajai Rowan 1:04.42

8 GORDON, sataya Rowan 1:04.88

Section 4 of 6

1 ALVAREZ, Michelle Montclair State 1:02.18

2 HELLMERS, Meaghan Lafayette 1:02.27

3 KOBAYASHI, Olivia NYU 1:02.86

4 WALCUTT, Anna Catholic 1:03.65

5 TENNON, Victoria Montclair State 1:03.87

5 MOONEY, Catharine PSU-Brandywine 1:03.87

7 DIMARTINO, Lily Ithaca 1:04.31

ONWUKA, Ann Scranton DNS

Section 5 of 6

1 POWERS, Kerri Monmouth 1:02.56

2 ORTIZ, Rosa DeSales 1:02.78

3 DAVIS, Jaelyn Montclair State 1:02.91

4 ALBRIGHT, Emily Montclair State 1:03.11

#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 ELLMAKER, Katie Lafayette 1:04.16

6 FIORE, Olivia Catholic 1:05.23

7 BILLINGS, Laura DeSales 1:08.25

8 ANYANWU, Ogechi Catholic 1:10.41

Section 6 of 6

1 CREDIDO, Lea Scranton 1:04.93

2 DELANEY, Kate Ithaca 1:05.20

3 ANDRADE-FOSTER, Chesna Marywood 1:06.37

4 BALDWIN, Ariana Scranton 1:06.84

5 MAGRINI, Sheila Catholic 1:07.57

6 BARNES, Delise East Stroudsburg 1:07.87

7 WILEY, Isabella Stevens Institute 1:09.69

8 LINES-LIVERING, Mallory Arcadia 1:10.71

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 NAVARRO, Ashley Monmouth 2:18.11 1(1)

2 SANDERS, Alyssa Rowan 2:19.41 1(2)

3 SHEEHAN, Annika Lafayette 2:19.98 1(3)

4 MCGLYNN, Hannah Lafayette 2:22.37 1(4)

5 BYRNE, Margaret Merrimack 2:22.85 1(5)

6 BECKER, Emily Lafayette 2:23.03 1(6)

7 STAEHR, Maria Nazareth 2:23.96 1(7)

8 JONES, Shelbi Misericordia 2:25.07 2(1)

9 MCMILLAN, Hetty Lehigh 2:25.20 1(8)

10 BAKER, Michaela Monmouth 2:25.51 1(9)

11 METZHEISER, Paige Stevens Institute 2:27.27 1(10)

12 GEORGE, Nikki Scranton 2:27.40 2(2)

13 BOUSSATTA, Nora Scranton 2:27.54 2(3)

14 GORMAN, Megan Scranton 2:28.53 2(4)

15 STANKOSH, Gabrielle NYU 2:29.23 2(5)

16 MARKWALTER, LeeeAnn DeSales 2:29.63 2(6)

17 ARTINI, Kelly Nazareth 2:29.98 2(7)

18 WILDEROTTER, Paige Catholic 2:30.10 3(1)

19 CUCIUREAN-ZAPAN, Anna NYU 2:30.11 2(8)

20 HADSALL, Kelsey Misericordia 2:30.92 3(2)

21 DUCHARME, Rylee Merrimack 2:30.94 3(3)

22 STANGLE, Kylie East Stroudsburg 2:31.12 3(4)

23 SCHNYDER, Hannah Merrimack 2:31.61 3(5)

24 MAGILL, Lauren Merrimack 2:31.62 2(9)

25 WATTS, Julia Montclair State 2:31.92 3(6)

26 STOPEN, Victoria Cobleskill 2:32.78 3(7)

27 SENATUS, Natasha Montclair State 2:33.09 3(8)

28 GIBKI, Nicole Muhlenberg 2:33.83 4(1)

29 THURSTON, Ashleigh Lehigh 2:34.94 3(9)

30 LUMA, Dayna Monmouth 2:35.56 2(10)

31 HOAGLAND, Kelsey Ramapo 2:35.84 3(10)
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
32 SNYDER, Haven East Stroudsburg 2:36.01 4(2)

33 STORINO, Ashley NYU 2:36.02 3(11)

34 JACOBS, Molloy East Stroudsburg 2:36.78 4(3)

35 CORR, Caroline Stevens Institute 2:37.08 4(4)

36 KINBACK, Amanda Scranton 2:37.22 4(5)

37 LANGSTON, Kristina Cobleskill 2:37.50 3(12)

38 LAI, Ashley NYU 2:38.00 2(11)

39 BAUTISTA, Ryan Ramapo 2:38.66 4(6)

40 REYNOLDS, Jade Montclair State 2:39.40 4(7)

41 ODEDIRAN, Joba Montclair State 2:39.70 2(12)

42 PONTIS, Veronica Arcadia 2:39.80 4(8)

43 BERNAUER, Kate Misericordia 2:41.65 3(13)

44 HARRIS, Alexandra Lehigh 2:43.15 4(9)

45 MULHEARN, Corinne Misericordia 2:43.89 3(14)

46 BLAIR, Shannon DeSales 2:48.50 4(10)

47 CASTRO, Anay Ramapo 2:49.35 4(11)

48 KNOLL, Veronika Arcadia 3:00.45 4(12)

49 CIPKAS, Samantha Cobleskill 3:11.96 4(13)

TOOL, Carley Rowan DNS 2

SCHIAZZA, Margaret Lafayette DNS 1

INCANTALUPO, Claire Rowan DNS 1

VENDETTA, Hannah Rowan DNS 1

ST. GERMAIN, Emily Arcadia DNS 4

HONDORP, Gabby Muhlenberg DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 NAVARRO, Ashley Monmouth 2:18.11

2 SANDERS, Alyssa Rowan 2:19.41

3 SHEEHAN, Annika Lafayette 2:19.98

4 MCGLYNN, Hannah Lafayette 2:22.37

5 BYRNE, Margaret Merrimack 2:22.85

6 BECKER, Emily Lafayette 2:23.03

7 STAEHR, Maria Nazareth 2:23.96

8 MCMILLAN, Hetty Lehigh 2:25.20

9 BAKER, Michaela Monmouth 2:25.51

10 METZHEISER, Paige Stevens Institute 2:27.27

SCHIAZZA, Margaret Lafayette DNS

INCANTALUPO, Claire Rowan DNS

VENDETTA, Hannah Rowan DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 JONES, Shelbi Misericordia 2:25.07

2 GEORGE, Nikki Scranton 2:27.40

3 BOUSSATTA, Nora Scranton 2:27.54

4 GORMAN, Megan Scranton 2:28.53

#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 STANKOSH, Gabrielle NYU 2:29.23

6 MARKWALTER, LeeeAnn DeSales 2:29.63

7 ARTINI, Kelly Nazareth 2:29.98

8 CUCIUREAN-ZAPAN, Anna NYU 2:30.11

9 MAGILL, Lauren Merrimack 2:31.62

10 LUMA, Dayna Monmouth 2:35.56

11 LAI, Ashley NYU 2:38.00

12 ODEDIRAN, Joba Montclair State 2:39.70

TOOL, Carley Rowan DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 WILDEROTTER, Paige Catholic 2:30.10

2 HADSALL, Kelsey Misericordia 2:30.92

3 DUCHARME, Rylee Merrimack 2:30.94

4 STANGLE, Kylie East Stroudsburg 2:31.12

5 SCHNYDER, Hannah Merrimack 2:31.61

6 WATTS, Julia Montclair State 2:31.92

7 STOPEN, Victoria Cobleskill 2:32.78

8 SENATUS, Natasha Montclair State 2:33.09

9 THURSTON, Ashleigh Lehigh 2:34.94

10 HOAGLAND, Kelsey Ramapo 2:35.84

11 STORINO, Ashley NYU 2:36.02

12 LANGSTON, Kristina Cobleskill 2:37.50

13 BERNAUER, Kate Misericordia 2:41.65

14 MULHEARN, Corinne Misericordia 2:43.89

Section 4 of 4

1 GIBKI, Nicole Muhlenberg 2:33.83

2 SNYDER, Haven East Stroudsburg 2:36.01

3 JACOBS, Molloy East Stroudsburg 2:36.78

4 CORR, Caroline Stevens Institute 2:37.08

5 KINBACK, Amanda Scranton 2:37.22

6 BAUTISTA, Ryan Ramapo 2:38.66

7 REYNOLDS, Jade Montclair State 2:39.40

8 PONTIS, Veronica Arcadia 2:39.80

9 HARRIS, Alexandra Lehigh 2:43.15

10 BLAIR, Shannon DeSales 2:48.50

11 CASTRO, Anay Ramapo 2:49.35

12 KNOLL, Veronika Arcadia 3:00.45

13 CIPKAS, Samantha Cobleskill 3:11.96

ST. GERMAIN, Emily Arcadia DNS

HONDORP, Gabby Muhlenberg DNS

#10 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 VENDETTA, Hannah Rowan 4:40.97 1(1)

2 FISHER, Kate Merrimack 4:42.49 1(2)

3 DALTON, Abby Muhlenberg 4:46.18 2(1)

4 SUJAK, Samira Lafayette 4:51.48 1(3)
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#10 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
5 GORTON, Sophie Merrimack 4:53.21 1(4)

6 MURAWSKI, Kayla DeSales 4:53.59 1(5)

7 REPSHER, Alyssa Monmouth 4:53.68 1(6)

8 STABILITO, Natalie Moravian 4:53.99 1(7)

9 DEMPSEY, Julia Merrimack 4:54.12 1(8)

10 METZHEISER, Paige Stevens Institute 4:56.76 2(2)

11 KYROS, Alex Ramapo 4:57.12 1(9)

12 DORLEY, Julia Lehigh 4:57.41 2(3)

13 WILDEROTTER, Paige Catholic 4:57.83 2(4)

14 EUSTACE, Julia Lafayette 4:58.60 1(10)

15 POLO, Jennifer Ramapo 5:00.02 1(11)

16 AVOLA, Mari Muhlenberg 5:01.72 2(5)

17 LUMA, Dayna Monmouth 5:02.32 2(6)

18 CORRIGAN, Abigail Scranton 5:02.94 2(7)

19 MANNERS, Sophia Colgate 5:04.15 3(1)

20 BRETT, Deirdre Nazareth 5:04.66 1(12)

21 EDER, Emily East Stroudsburg 5:06.39 2(8)

22 CONDON, Natalie Lehigh 5:06.63 2(9)

23 VIBULBHAN, Alisa Ramapo 5:07.49 3(2)

24 HOFSCHNEIDER, Lindsey Rowan 5:08.82 3(3)

25 GALLAGHER, Katlyn NYU 5:11.56 2(10)

26 TOOL, Carley Rowan 5:12.92 2(11)

27 CUMMINGS, Keellyn Monmouth 5:13.37 1(13)

28 ZODL, Athina NYU 5:13.64 2(12)

29 ULLMANN, Alyssa Moravian 5:14.44 2(13)

30 PONTIS, Veronica Arcadia 5:15.37 3(4)

31 BENNETT, Katie Marywood 5:15.64 3(5)

32 BARGABOS, Claire Nazareth 5:15.95 2(14)

33 CLARKE, Ashleigh Marywood 5:17.92 3(6)

34 DOBBERTIN, Kaitlyn Nazareth 5:18.20 3(7)

35 PECKHAM, Elizabeth Merrimack 5:20.25 3(8)

36 RACZKA, Kaylene East Stroudsburg 5:20.88 4(1)

37 VAN TASSELL, Taylor Misericordia 5:26.16 3(9)

38 KAUFMAN, Anna NYU 5:27.65 3(10)

39 KLOSTER, Hannah Colgate 5:27.66 4(2)

40 ZARNICK, Danielle Colgate 5:28.16 4(3)

41 SHORTER, Terri Ann Montclair State 5:30.49 4(4)

42 CASTRO, Anay Ramapo 5:31.22 3(11)

43 VAILLANCOURT, Ariel Merrimack 5:32.89 4(5)

44 GIARDINA, Stephanie Misericordia 5:33.74 3(12)

45 REIGHTNEOUR, Lauren East Stroudsburg 5:34.18 4(6)

46 BLAIR, Shannon DeSales 5:40.59 4(7)

47 STRAVINSKY, Chloe Arcadia 5:41.86 4(8)

48 MITCHELL, Kelsey Merrimack 5:43.80 4(9)

49 GERBASIO, Alexis Unattached 5:46.05 3(13)

50 HEINZLMEIR, Laura Misericordia 5:51.54 3(14)

#10 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
51 NUNN, Avery Lafayette 5:52.92 4(10)

52 ST. GERMAIN, Emily Arcadia 5:54.05 4(11)

53 OH, Allison NYU 5:56.12 4(12)

54 TIRPAK, Erin NYU 6:03.30 4(13)

55 FULLER, Jane DeSales 6:07.28 4(14)

56 MICHADA, Alison Montclair State 6:33.14 4(15)

57 RZEPKA, Natalie Montclair State 7:04.74 4(16)

PALMA, Liv Lafayette DNS 1

DANIELS, Michele Monmouth DNS 2

ZAWISTOWSKA, Natalie Unattached DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 VENDETTA, Hannah Rowan 4:40.97

2 FISHER, Kate Merrimack 4:42.49

3 SUJAK, Samira Lafayette 4:51.48

4 GORTON, Sophie Merrimack 4:53.21

5 MURAWSKI, Kayla DeSales 4:53.59

6 REPSHER, Alyssa Monmouth 4:53.68

7 STABILITO, Natalie Moravian 4:53.99

8 DEMPSEY, Julia Merrimack 4:54.12

9 KYROS, Alex Ramapo 4:57.12

10 EUSTACE, Julia Lafayette 4:58.60

11 POLO, Jennifer Ramapo 5:00.02

12 BRETT, Deirdre Nazareth 5:04.66

13 CUMMINGS, Keellyn Monmouth 5:13.37

PALMA, Liv Lafayette DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 DALTON, Abby Muhlenberg 4:46.18

2 METZHEISER, Paige Stevens Institute 4:56.76

3 DORLEY, Julia Lehigh 4:57.41

4 WILDEROTTER, Paige Catholic 4:57.83

5 AVOLA, Mari Muhlenberg 5:01.72

6 LUMA, Dayna Monmouth 5:02.32

7 CORRIGAN, Abigail Scranton 5:02.94

8 EDER, Emily East Stroudsburg 5:06.39

9 CONDON, Natalie Lehigh 5:06.63

10 GALLAGHER, Katlyn NYU 5:11.56

11 TOOL, Carley Rowan 5:12.92

12 ZODL, Athina NYU 5:13.64

13 ULLMANN, Alyssa Moravian 5:14.44

14 BARGABOS, Claire Nazareth 5:15.95

DANIELS, Michele Monmouth DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 MANNERS, Sophia Colgate 5:04.15
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#10 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 VIBULBHAN, Alisa Ramapo 5:07.49

3 HOFSCHNEIDER, Lindsey Rowan 5:08.82

4 PONTIS, Veronica Arcadia 5:15.37

5 BENNETT, Katie Marywood 5:15.64

6 CLARKE, Ashleigh Marywood 5:17.92

7 DOBBERTIN, Kaitlyn Nazareth 5:18.20

8 PECKHAM, Elizabeth Merrimack 5:20.25

9 VAN TASSELL, Taylor Misericordia 5:26.16

10 KAUFMAN, Anna NYU 5:27.65

11 CASTRO, Anay Ramapo 5:31.22

12 GIARDINA, Stephanie Misericordia 5:33.74

13 GERBASIO, Alexis Unattached 5:46.05

14 HEINZLMEIR, Laura Misericordia 5:51.54

ZAWISTOWSKA, Natalie Unattached DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 RACZKA, Kaylene East Stroudsburg 5:20.88

2 KLOSTER, Hannah Colgate 5:27.66

3 ZARNICK, Danielle Colgate 5:28.16

4 SHORTER, Terri Ann Montclair State 5:30.49

5 VAILLANCOURT, Ariel Merrimack 5:32.89

6 REIGHTNEOUR, Lauren East Stroudsburg 5:34.18

7 BLAIR, Shannon DeSales 5:40.59

8 STRAVINSKY, Chloe Arcadia 5:41.86

9 MITCHELL, Kelsey Merrimack 5:43.80

10 NUNN, Avery Lafayette 5:52.92

11 ST. GERMAIN, Emily Arcadia 5:54.05

12 OH, Allison NYU 5:56.12

13 TIRPAK, Erin NYU 6:03.30

14 FULLER, Jane DeSales 6:07.28

15 MICHADA, Alison Montclair State 6:33.14

16 RZEPKA, Natalie Montclair State 7:04.74

#12 Women's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DRISCOLL, Meaghan DeSales 18:11.63 1(1)

2 FOGLIETTA, Tia Merrimack 18:28.92 1(2)

3 KERR, Rachel Scranton 18:37.02 1(3)

4 BERARDI, Skyler Colgate 18:40.50 1(4)

5 HOFFMANN, Jessica Scranton 18:47.84 1(5)

6 CRONIN, Hayley Nazareth 18:51.50 1(6)

7 LARSON, Denise Colgate 18:57.32 1(7)

8 HOUSE, Valentina NYU 19:04.86 1(8)

9 MCATEE, Kristin Stevens Institute 19:14.62 1(9)

10 GILBERT, Grace Moravian 19:16.25 1(10)

11 TIERNEY, Sarah Merrimack 19:21.67 1(11)

12 BLACKSHAW, Brook Lafayette 19:22.39 1(12)

13 TALARICO, Molly Moravian 19:33.40 1(13)

#12 Women's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
14 SHERIDAN, Kiera Stevens Institute 19:37.85 1(14)

15 WALSH, Lexi Colgate 19:40.04 1(15)

16 SHEA, Kathryn Marywood 19:40.55 2(1)

17 ROME, Erin Lafayette 19:54.23 1(16)

18 LIMBAUGH, Alyssa Moravian 19:55.27 1(17)

19 DANIELS, Michele Monmouth 20:03.03 1(18)

20 ACOSTA, Nina Misericordia 20:03.20 1(19)

21 HIGLEY, Marykate Catholic 20:03.36 2(2)

22 MICELI, Erin Stevens Institute 20:12.37 1(20)

23 ABRUZZESE, Alyssa Merrimack 20:26.66 2(3)

24 USAITIS, Lauren Scranton 20:26.70 2(4)

25 NEUBAUER, Alaina DeSales 20:28.70 2(5)

26 DEBOLT, Morgan Merrimack 20:30.58 1(21)

27 NASH, Samantha Montclair State 20:32.73 2(6)

28 HULLIHEN, Hannah Nazareth 20:34.24 1(22)

29 PIEROTTI, Christina Merrimack 20:39.27 2(7)

30 JOZEFCZYK, Meghan Ramapo 20:39.45 2(8)

31 DALTWAS, Maura East Stroudsburg 20:39.62 2(9)

32 ESCOBAR, Yesenia Ramapo 20:50.23 2(10)

33 COSCIA, Jackie Merrimack 20:57.13 1(23)

34 BLECH, Maxine Lafayette 21:00.95 2(11)

35 MCCAULEY, Cameron Muhlenberg 21:19.70 2(12)

36 GUILFOIL, Lauren Nazareth 21:21.31 2(13)

37 PEDRON, Autumn Wilkes 21:25.18 2(14)

38 MASIA, Dominique Arcadia 21:36.07 2(15)

39 FIGUCIA, Ashley Merrimack 21:37.40 2(16)

40 LLOYD, Julia Misericordia 21:59.05 2(17)

41 ORR, Kaleigh Marywood 22:07.88 2(18)

42 DARFLER-SWEENEY, Molly Merrimack 22:14.75 2(19)

43 ROSS, Sara Wilkes 22:40.26 2(20)

44 ROCHETTE, Sydney Wilkes 22:42.03 2(21)

CORMIER, Deliia Merrimack DNF 2

ZODL, Athina NYU DNS 1

MILLER, Samantha Montclair State DNS 2

RYBARSKI, Corrine Stevens Institute DNS 2

TABBACHINO, Giavanna Lehigh DNS 2

MARINO, Hannah Catholic DNS 2

POLO, Jennifer Ramapo DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 DRISCOLL, Meaghan DeSales 18:11.63

2 FOGLIETTA, Tia Merrimack 18:28.92

3 KERR, Rachel Scranton 18:37.02

4 BERARDI, Skyler Colgate 18:40.50
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#12 Women's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 HOFFMANN, Jessica Scranton 18:47.84

6 CRONIN, Hayley Nazareth 18:51.50

7 LARSON, Denise Colgate 18:57.32

8 HOUSE, Valentina NYU 19:04.86

9 MCATEE, Kristin Stevens Institute 19:14.62

10 GILBERT, Grace Moravian 19:16.25

11 TIERNEY, Sarah Merrimack 19:21.67

12 BLACKSHAW, Brook Lafayette 19:22.39

13 TALARICO, Molly Moravian 19:33.40

14 SHERIDAN, Kiera Stevens Institute 19:37.85

15 WALSH, Lexi Colgate 19:40.04

16 ROME, Erin Lafayette 19:54.23

17 LIMBAUGH, Alyssa Moravian 19:55.27

18 DANIELS, Michele Monmouth 20:03.03

19 ACOSTA, Nina Misericordia 20:03.20

20 MICELI, Erin Stevens Institute 20:12.37

21 DEBOLT, Morgan Merrimack 20:30.58

22 HULLIHEN, Hannah Nazareth 20:34.24

23 COSCIA, Jackie Merrimack 20:57.13

ZODL, Athina NYU DNS

POLO, Jennifer Ramapo DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 SHEA, Kathryn Marywood 19:40.55

2 HIGLEY, Marykate Catholic 20:03.36

3 ABRUZZESE, Alyssa Merrimack 20:26.66

4 USAITIS, Lauren Scranton 20:26.70

5 NEUBAUER, Alaina DeSales 20:28.70

6 NASH, Samantha Montclair State 20:32.73

7 PIEROTTI, Christina Merrimack 20:39.27

8 JOZEFCZYK, Meghan Ramapo 20:39.45

9 DALTWAS, Maura East Stroudsburg 20:39.62

10 ESCOBAR, Yesenia Ramapo 20:50.23

11 BLECH, Maxine Lafayette 21:00.95

12 MCCAULEY, Cameron Muhlenberg 21:19.70

13 GUILFOIL, Lauren Nazareth 21:21.31

14 PEDRON, Autumn Wilkes 21:25.18

15 MASIA, Dominique Arcadia 21:36.07

16 FIGUCIA, Ashley Merrimack 21:37.40

17 LLOYD, Julia Misericordia 21:59.05

18 ORR, Kaleigh Marywood 22:07.88

19 DARFLER-SWEENEY, Molly Merrimack 22:14.75

20 ROSS, Sara Wilkes 22:40.26

21 ROCHETTE, Sydney Wilkes 22:42.03

RYBARSKI, Corrine Stevens Institute DNS

MILLER, Samantha Montclair State DNS

CORMIER, Deliia Merrimack DNF

#12 Women's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

TABBACHINO, Giavanna Lehigh DNS

MARINO, Hannah Catholic DNS

#14 Women's 10000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 NOVOTNI, Natalie Moravian 39:14.43

2 MARION, Emma Moravian 39:52.57

3 WECKSTEIN, Kelly Montclair State 40:46.50

4 MAYER, Katie Moravian 41:50.92

5 DILASCIO, Giana Montclair State 44:19.83

6 HORNBAKER, Marlee Moravian 44:52.26

7 TOMAO, Camryn Montclair State 46:25.44

8 CAMPBELL, Isabel Montclair State 47:01.08

SOPKO, Olivia DeSales DNF

DONNELLY, Jordyn Misericordia DNS

PEPE, Rowan Misericordia DNS

#15 Women's 100m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+2.1)

Pl Name Team Time
1 GAITA, Aspen East Stroudsburg 14.29

2 CROSS, Darielle Rowan 14.50

3 DEWEESE, Brett Lehigh 14.76

4 WAGNER, Reilly Misericordia 14.91

5 WARABAK, Jill Lafayette 14.95

6 BRUCE, Logan Ithaca 15.26

ORLEANS, Viviane Monmouth DNF

MACDOUGALL, Erin SUNY Geneseo DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GAITA, Aspen East Stroudsburg 14.33 (+1.4)q 4(1)

2 CROSS, Darielle Rowan 14.72 (+2.1)q 5(1)

3 DEWEESE, Brett Lehigh 14.72 (+1.4)q 4(2)

4 WARABAK, Jill Lafayette 14.72 (+1.0)q 3(1)

5 WAGNER, Reilly Misericordia 14.79 (+0.7)q 1(1)

6 ORLEANS, Viviane Monmouth 14.89 (+0.9)q 6(1)

7 BRUCE, Logan Ithaca 15.13 (+0.9)q 6(2)

8 MACDOUGALL, Erin SUNY Geneseo 15.37 (+1.5)q 2(1)

9 DARRELL, Kiiantay DeSales 15.45 (+1.5) 2(2)

10 JONES, Jeanette East Stroudsburg 15.55 (+1.4) 4(3)

11 HUBBARD, Mariah Monmouth 15.66 (+1.0) 3(2)

12 DUVERGER, Misha East Stroudsburg 15.70 (+0.9) 6(3)

13 NOTARANNI, Nicole Rowan 15.73 (+1.5) 2(3)

14 LARKIN, Catherine Ithaca 15.77 (+2.1) 5(2)

15 KIM, Chae Eun Lehigh 15.78 (+1.5) 2(4)

16 STRAUGHTER, Adriana SUNY Geneseo 15.80 (+2.1) 5(3)
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#15 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
17 LAURICELLA, Julianna SUNY Geneseo 15.81 (+0.9) 6(4)

18 KOZUB, Mariah Lehigh 15.85 (+0.7) 1(2)

19 MADDEN, Hannah SUNY Geneseo 15.85 (+2.1) 5(4)

20 OSTROWSKI, Sarah SUNY Geneseo 15.98 (+1.4) 4(4)

21 RULLO, Lauren Ithaca 16.04 (+1.4) 4(5)

22 HINTON, Lelanie Rowan 16.05 (+0.7) 1(3)

23 GIBBS, Janelle Monmouth 16.24 (+1.0) 3(3)

24 BILLINGS, Laura DeSales 16.63 (+0.9) 6(5)

25 STRELEC, Sydney Ithaca 16.67 (+1.0) 3(4)

26 HAUGHEY, Madison Merrimack 16.83 (+0.7) 1(4)

27 DURNING, Kayleigh Muhlenberg 16.85 (+2.1) 5(5)

28 NOONAN, Chrissy Scranton 16.86 (+0.7) 1(5)

29 BUSSIERE, Brianna Ithaca 16.86 (+1.0) 3(5)

30 STOWELL, Abbey Ithaca 17.00 (+1.0) 3(6)

31 SIMUNEK, Julianna Misericordia 17.01 (+2.1) 5(6)

32 BARNES, Melissa Stevens Institute 17.05 (+1.4) 4(6)

33 TROY, Natalie Catholic 17.06 (+0.7) 1(6)

34 PAGLIANTE, Amanda Misericordia 17.13 (+1.5) 2(5)

35 EBERLY, Jenevieve Moravian 17.17 (+1.5) 2(6)

36 LORD, Lindsay Misericordia 17.17 (+0.9) 6(6)

37 DOUGLEA, Hayley Merrimack 17.24 (+1.4) 4(7)

38 COLE, Cathryn Moravian 17.42 (+0.9) 6(7)

39 LAMBERT , Alyssa Moravian 17.57 (+2.1) 5(7)

40 FLORES, Hannah Merrimack 17.59 (+2.1) 5(8)

41 VAHSEN, katherine Cobleskill 17.64 (+0.7) 1(7)

42 VAN HORNE, Julia Marywood 18.10 (+1.5) 2(7)

43 COOPERSTEIN, Emily Muhlenberg 18.30 (+1.4) 4(8)

44 DELVA, Nickie Montclair State 18.78 (+0.9) 6(8)

45 COMPETIELLO, Jessica Ithaca 18.97 (+1.5) 2(8)

46 SMITH, Sarah Nazareth 19.07 (+1.0) 3(7)

47 FOLZ, Gianna Ithaca 19.27 (+0.7) 1(8)

RUSSO, Jasmin Scranton DNS  (NW) 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 6 Wind:  (+0.7)

1 WAGNER, Reilly Misericordia 14.79q

2 KOZUB, Mariah Lehigh 15.85

3 HINTON, Lelanie Rowan 16.05

4 HAUGHEY, Madison Merrimack 16.83

5 NOONAN, Chrissy Scranton 16.86

6 TROY, Natalie Catholic 17.06

7 VAHSEN, katherine Cobleskill 17.64

8 FOLZ, Gianna Ithaca 19.27

#15 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 2 of 6 Wind:  (+1.5)

1 MACDOUGALL, Erin SUNY Geneseo 15.37q

2 DARRELL, Kiiantay DeSales 15.45

3 NOTARANNI, Nicole Rowan 15.73

4 KIM, Chae Eun Lehigh 15.78

5 PAGLIANTE, Amanda Misericordia 17.13

6 EBERLY, Jenevieve Moravian 17.17

7 VAN HORNE, Julia Marywood 18.10

8 COMPETIELLO, Jessica Ithaca 18.97

Heat 3 of 6 Wind:  (+1.0)

1 WARABAK, Jill Lafayette 14.72q

2 HUBBARD, Mariah Monmouth 15.66

3 GIBBS, Janelle Monmouth 16.24

4 STRELEC, Sydney Ithaca 16.67

5 BUSSIERE, Brianna Ithaca 16.86

6 STOWELL, Abbey Ithaca 17.00

7 SMITH, Sarah Nazareth 19.07

RUSSO, Jasmin Scranton DNS

Heat 4 of 6 Wind:  (+1.4)

1 GAITA, Aspen East Stroudsburg 14.33q

2 DEWEESE, Brett Lehigh 14.72q

3 JONES, Jeanette East Stroudsburg 15.55

4 OSTROWSKI, Sarah SUNY Geneseo 15.98

5 RULLO, Lauren Ithaca 16.04

6 BARNES, Melissa Stevens Institute 17.05

7 DOUGLEA, Hayley Merrimack 17.24

8 COOPERSTEIN, Emily Muhlenberg 18.30

Heat 5 of 6 Wind:  (+2.1)

1 CROSS, Darielle Rowan 14.72q

2 LARKIN, Catherine Ithaca 15.77

3 STRAUGHTER, Adriana SUNY Geneseo 15.80

4 MADDEN, Hannah SUNY Geneseo 15.85

5 DURNING, Kayleigh Muhlenberg 16.85

6 SIMUNEK, Julianna Misericordia 17.01

7 LAMBERT , Alyssa Moravian 17.57

8 FLORES, Hannah Merrimack 17.59

Heat 6 of 6 Wind:  (+0.9)

1 ORLEANS, Viviane Monmouth 14.89q

2 BRUCE, Logan Ithaca 15.13q

3 DUVERGER, Misha East Stroudsburg 15.70

4 LAURICELLA, Julianna SUNY Geneseo 15.81

5 BILLINGS, Laura DeSales 16.63

6 LORD, Lindsay Misericordia 17.17

7 COLE, Cathryn Moravian 17.42

8 DELVA, Nickie Montclair State 18.78
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#18 Women's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BYRNE, Noreen Lehigh 1:02.38 1(1)

2 MACDOUGALL, Erin SUNY Geneseo 1:03.53 1(2)

3 MADDEN, Hannah SUNY Geneseo 1:03.56 1(3)

4 RACANO, Erin Lehigh 1:04.06 1(4)

5 SWARTHOUT, Britney Ithaca 1:04.13 1(5)

6 NICKLAS, Danielle Rowan 1:04.89 2(1)

7 WAGNER, Reilly Misericordia 1:04.94 1(6)

8 LAURICELLA, Julianna SUNY Geneseo 1:05.67 2(2)

9 STITZER, Allyson East Stroudsburg 1:06.04 1(7)

10 POWELL, Lauren Lehigh 1:06.22 3(1)

11 BUTLER, Meredith Ramapo 1:06.90 2(3)

12 DUVERGER, Misha East Stroudsburg 1:06.94 3(2)

13 WEBSTER, Tiana East Stroudsburg 1:07.10 2(4)

14 MOLNAR, Kelli Monmouth 1:07.18 3(3)

15 NEGRONI, Natalie Monmouth 1:07.20 2(5)

16 WISOWATY, Jessica Monmouth 1:07.21 3(4)

17 MADDEN, Allyn SUNY Geneseo 1:07.35 3(5)

18 LAMBERT , Alyssa Moravian 1:07.69 2(6)

19 DITONNO, Kari Rowan 1:07.96 2(7)

20 CALABRESE, Angela SUNY Geneseo 1:08.44 2(8)

21 BARNES, Melissa Stevens Institute 1:08.57 4(1)

22 TROY, Natalie Catholic 1:08.87 3(6)

23 EBERLY, Jenevieve Moravian 1:09.20 4(2)

24 POWERS, Kerri Monmouth 1:09.25 6(1)

25 BERTOLLO, Nicole Ramapo 1:09.54 4(3)

26 STRELEC, Sydney Ithaca 1:09.68 3(7)

27 RULLO, Lauren Ithaca 1:10.30 5(1)

28 VAN HORNE, Julia Marywood 1:10.68 4(4)

29 BUSSIERE, Brianna Ithaca 1:11.43 4(5)

30 CASAS, Amanda NYU 1:11.45 5(2)

31 FRIEND, Carly Lehigh 1:11.49 4(6)

32 HAGGERTY, Jillian Monmouth 1:11.72 6(2)

33 PAGLIANTE, Amanda Misericordia 1:12.86 5(3)

34 MCCLENAHAN, Mahon Rowan 1:13.21 5(4)

35 COOPERSTEIN, Emily Muhlenberg 1:14.91 5(5)

36 DURNING, Kayleigh Muhlenberg 1:15.92 5(6)

37 LORD, Lindsay Misericordia 1:17.35 5(7)

38 RINALDI, Lacey Marywood 1:18.09 6(3)

39 SMITH, Sarah Nazareth 1:18.30 5(8)

40 SZUMLOZ, Abbey Nazareth 1:19.68 4(7)

ORLEANS, Viviane Monmouth DNS 1

MADDEN, Allyn Suny Geneseo DNS 3

RUSSO, Jasmin Scranton DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS

#18 Women's 400m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 BYRNE, Noreen Lehigh 1:02.38

2 MACDOUGALL, Erin SUNY Geneseo 1:03.53

3 MADDEN, Hannah SUNY Geneseo 1:03.56

4 RACANO, Erin Lehigh 1:04.06

5 SWARTHOUT, Britney Ithaca 1:04.13

6 WAGNER, Reilly Misericordia 1:04.94

7 STITZER, Allyson East Stroudsburg 1:06.04

ORLEANS, Viviane Monmouth DNS

Section 2 of 6

1 NICKLAS, Danielle Rowan 1:04.89

2 LAURICELLA, Julianna SUNY Geneseo 1:05.67

3 BUTLER, Meredith Ramapo 1:06.90

4 WEBSTER, Tiana East Stroudsburg 1:07.10

5 NEGRONI, Natalie Monmouth 1:07.20

6 LAMBERT , Alyssa Moravian 1:07.69

7 DITONNO, Kari Rowan 1:07.96

8 CALABRESE, Angela SUNY Geneseo 1:08.44

Section 3 of 6

1 POWELL, Lauren Lehigh 1:06.22

2 DUVERGER, Misha East Stroudsburg 1:06.94

3 MOLNAR, Kelli Monmouth 1:07.18

4 WISOWATY, Jessica Monmouth 1:07.21

5 MADDEN, Allyn SUNY Geneseo 1:07.35

6 TROY, Natalie Catholic 1:08.87

7 STRELEC, Sydney Ithaca 1:09.68

MADDEN, Allyn Suny Geneseo DNS

Section 4 of 6

1 BARNES, Melissa Stevens Institute 1:08.57

2 EBERLY, Jenevieve Moravian 1:09.20

3 BERTOLLO, Nicole Ramapo 1:09.54

4 VAN HORNE, Julia Marywood 1:10.68

5 BUSSIERE, Brianna Ithaca 1:11.43

6 FRIEND, Carly Lehigh 1:11.49

7 SZUMLOZ, Abbey Nazareth 1:19.68

RUSSO, Jasmin Scranton DNS

Section 5 of 6

1 RULLO, Lauren Ithaca 1:10.30

2 CASAS, Amanda NYU 1:11.45

3 PAGLIANTE, Amanda Misericordia 1:12.86

4 MCCLENAHAN, Mahon Rowan 1:13.21

5 COOPERSTEIN, Emily Muhlenberg 1:14.91

6 DURNING, Kayleigh Muhlenberg 1:15.92

7 LORD, Lindsay Misericordia 1:17.35

8 SMITH, Sarah Nazareth 1:18.30

Section 6 of 6
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#18 Women's 400m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 POWERS, Kerri Monmouth 1:09.25

2 HAGGERTY, Jillian Monmouth 1:11.72

3 RINALDI, Lacey Marywood 1:18.09

#20 Women's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Team Time
1 LYONS, Kiera Catholic 11:56.57

2 ROHRER, Ashley Moravian 12:09.63

3 EDWARDS, Madison Rowan 12:09.85

4 BURAK, Santina Moravian 12:14.49

5 DEONIS, Emily Scranton 12:15.19

6 FILIPPINI, Brooke Montclair State 12:26.46

7 AURORA, Celeste UNAT-Monmouth 12:32.59

8 TIGHE, Emily Catholic 13:02.00

9 NICOLOSI, Alison Moravian 13:37.16

10 GRIMM, Nora Moravian 13:59.49

11 JUAREZ, Stephanie Marywood 14:02.34

12 COACCI, Alexandra Marywood 14:23.06

MCGRATH, Nancy Monmouth DNS

#22 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 East Stroudsburg (A) 47.59 1(1)

2 Rowan (A) 48.28 1(2)

3 Monmouth (A) 48.81 1(3)

4 Ramapo (A) 49.14 1(4)

5 Lafayette (A) 49.41 1(5)

6 Ithaca (A) 49.64 1(6)

7 Misericordia (A) 50.21 1(7)

8 Ithaca (B) 50.25 2(1)

9 DeSales (A) 50.32 2(2)

10 Colgate (A) 50.78 2(3)

11 Nazareth (A) 50.81 2(4)

12 Merrimack (A) 50.91 1(8)

13 Ithaca (C) 51.08 3(1)

14 Montclair State (A) 51.65 2(5)

15 Muhlenberg (A) 52.26 2(6)

16 Marywood (A) 52.62 3(2)

17 Scranton (A) 53.38 3(3)

18 NYU (A) 54.43 3(4)

Rowan (B) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 East Stroudsburg (A) 47.59

2 Rowan (A) 48.28

#22 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
3 Monmouth (A) 48.81

4 Ramapo (A) 49.14

5 Lafayette (A) 49.41

6 Ithaca (A) 49.64

7 Misericordia (A) 50.21

8 Merrimack (A) 50.91

Section 2 of 3

1 Ithaca (B) 50.25

2 DeSales (A) 50.32

3 Colgate (A) 50.78

4 Nazareth (A) 50.81

5 Montclair State (A) 51.65

6 Muhlenberg (A) 52.26

Rowan (B) DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 Ithaca (C) 51.08

2 Marywood (A) 52.62

3 Scranton (A) 53.38

4 NYU (A) 54.43

#24 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Rowan (A) 3:59.12 1(1)

2 SUNY Geneseo (A) 3:59.94 1(2)

3 East Stroudsburg (A) 4:03.67 1(3)

4 Nazareth (A) 4:04.99 1(4)

5 SUNY Geneseo (B) 4:06.48 1(5)

6 Moravian (A) 4:08.24 1(6)

7 Ithaca (A) 4:12.27 2(1)

8 Lafayette (A) 4:12.48 3(1)

9 Monmouth (A) 4:13.47 1(7)

10 Stevens Institute (A) 4:13.97 2(2)

11 Montclair State (A) 4:14.83 3(2)

12 DeSales (A) 4:16.68 2(3)

13 Monmouth (B) 4:17.33 2(4)

14 Scranton (A) 4:25.21 3(3)

15 Catholic (A) 4:26.53 2(5)

16 NYU (A) 4:27.51 2(6)

17 Montclair State (B) 4:30.61 3(4)

18 East Stroudsburg (B) 4:31.60 3(5)

Rowan (B) DNS 2

Ithaca (B) DNS 2

Merrimack (A) DNS 1

Scranton (B) DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
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#24 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Rowan (A) 3:59.12

2 SUNY Geneseo (A) 3:59.94

3 East Stroudsburg (A) 4:03.67

4 Nazareth (A) 4:04.99

5 SUNY Geneseo (B) 4:06.48

6 Moravian (A) 4:08.24

7 Monmouth (A) 4:13.47

Merrimack (A) DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 Ithaca (A) 4:12.27

2 Stevens Institute (A) 4:13.97

3 DeSales (A) 4:16.68

4 Monmouth (B) 4:17.33

5 Catholic (A) 4:26.53

6 NYU (A) 4:27.51

Rowan (B) DNS

Ithaca (B) DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 Lafayette (A) 4:12.48

2 Montclair State (A) 4:14.83

3 Scranton (A) 4:25.21

4 Montclair State (B) 4:30.61

5 East Stroudsburg (B) 4:31.60

Scranton (B) DNS

#26 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 GREGAS, Carly East Stroudsburg 1.64m

2 WINTLE, Alexis Lehigh 1.59m

2 ANGELINI, Chloe Monmouth 1.59m

4 PIAZZA, Laura SUNY Geneseo 1.59m

4 MERCHANT, Grace Ithaca 1.59m

6 FOLEY, Susann Ithaca 1.59m

6 YEDYNAK, Estelle Ithaca 1.59m

8 MEADE, Keyanna Monmouth 1.54m

8 MALDONADO, Idalis Monmouth 1.54m

8 MAVES, Morgan Lafayette 1.54m

8 BANAS, Caroline Scranton 1.54m

12 ENGLE, Hayley Misericordia 1.54m

12 FELLOWS, Samantha Monmouth 1.54m

12 WILLIAMS, Tatiana East Stroudsburg 1.54m

15 COLLINS, Victoria East Stroudsburg 1.54m

16 BRUNNER, Riley Ithaca 1.54m

17 WISOWATY, Jessica Monmouth 1.54m

18 BONDS, Jannae East Stroudsburg 1.49m

19 MCGONIGLE, Meghan Scranton 1.49m

#26 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
19 HELD, Shayna SUNY Geneseo 1.49m

21 PEERMAN, Zoe Lafayette 1.49m

22 DOUGLEA, Hayley Merrimack 1.45m

22 LAPIERRE, Alexa SUNY Geneseo 1.45m

24 RULE, Natalie NYU 1.45m

24 HAUGHEY, Madison Merrimack 1.45m

26 SCHLESSINGER, Gabrielle Ithaca 1.45m

27 MAGRINI, Sheila Catholic 1.40m

27 LONG, Sarah NYU 1.40m

29 MULLADY, Katie SUNY Geneseo 1.40m

TEEL, Olivia Moravian NH

KOMAROVA, Viktorija Montclair State NH

RHODES, Jalen East Stroudsburg DNS

SCHWING, Breanne Montclair State DNS

NOEHRENBERG, Alana Muhlenberg DNS

DIEROLF, Kaitlyn Misericordia DNS

MACAULEY, Michelle Rowan DNS

#28 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark
1 LANGAN, Kristina Ramapo 3.80m

2 SAIFI, Lauren Monmouth 3.35m

3 PIAZZA, Laura SUNY Geneseo 3.35m

4 CLARK, Taylor Monmouth 3.20m

5 DITONNO, Kari Rowan 3.20m

6 WILSON, Sarah Merrimack 3.05m

7 SCLAR, Arielle Lafayette 3.05m

8 GARDELLA, Grace Lehigh 3.05m

9 SCHRAER, Juliana East Stroudsburg 3.05m

9 SWARTOUT, Madison Misericordia 3.05m

11 DELLO RUSSO, Gina Stevens Institute 3.05m

12 MELLY, Katie SUNY Geneseo 2.90m

13 TRAUB, Karen Misericordia 2.90m

13 COFFMAN, Grace Lehigh 2.90m

15 VANDEREEMS, Emily SUNY Geneseo 2.90m

16 HALL, Briana East Stroudsburg 2.90m

17 BURLEY, Demi East Stroudsburg 2.75m

18 MANN, Alison Ramapo 2.75m

18 AGALIOTIS, Victoria Stevens Institute 2.75m

BELCHER, Caitlinn Marywood NH

ANDRADE-FOSTER, Chesna Marywood NH

GOLLAHER, Amanda Colgate NH

DOOLEY, Tulsi Ramapo NH

MALDONADO, Idalis Monmouth NH

TUROSINSKI, Madison Monmouth NH

CRUICKSHANK, Danielle Apex Vaulting NH
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#28 Women's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

BRONK, Sarah SUNY Geneseo NH

SEYMOUR, Sterling Merrimack DNS

#30 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 TOUSSANIT, Mariah Unattached 6.09m (–0.4) 4(1)

2 BASTON, Patrice Monmouth 5.67m (–0.5) 4(2)

3 HUBBARD, Mariah Monmouth 5.46m (+1.5) 4(3)

4 EATON, Alycia Nazareth 5.45m (+0.6) 4(4)

5 MACAULEY, Michelle Rowan 5.41m (+0.0) 4(5)

6 BRUCE, Logan Ithaca 5.40m (+0.1) 4(6)

7 WAGNER, Reilly Misericordia 5.31m (–0.7) 4(7)

8 REILLY, Marina Colgate 5.29m (+0.0) 4(8)

9 MITCHELL, Emily Muhlenberg 5.21m (+0.1) 4(9)

10 GRAVER, Lindsey Misericordia 5.21m (–1.8) 3(1)

11 JOSEPH, Jennifer SUNY Geneseo 5.19m (+0.1) 4(10)

12 SALVEMINI, Emily SUNY Geneseo 5.18m (+0.5) 3(2)

13 MEADE, Keyanna Monmouth 5.11m (–0.2) 3(3)

14 LARKIN, Catherine Ithaca 5.11m (+0.8) 3(3)

15 SCHAAF, Rachel Colgate 5.10m (–1.1) 4(11)

16 DORNER, Tatiana Misericordia 5.08m (–0.4) 3(5)

17 LUCIANO, Jordan Moravian 5.04m (+0.8) 3(6)

18 KRUPA, Lauryn SUNY Geneseo 5.03m (+1.0) 3(7)

19 SWINT, Kaitlyn East Stroudsburg 4.98m (+0.5) 1(1)

20 MCKAY, Gabby SUNY Geneseo 4.96m (–0.2) 3(8)

21 BADDICK, Alexis Misericordia 4.94m (–0.3) 2(1)

22 JOHNSON, Kierston Rowan 4.92m (+1.1) 2(2)

23 MUROLO, Amanda Merrimack 4.92m (–0.3) 2(2)

24 STRAUGHTER, Adriana SUNY Geneseo 4.91m (–1.3) 3(9)

25 EDMONDS, Kamya East Stroudsburg 4.86m (–1.0) 3(10)

26 ANSBRO, Lindsey Marywood 4.85m (–2.0) 2(4)

27 SEAR, Molly Ithaca 4.79m (–0.5) 2(5)

28 JONES, Khori Merrimack 4.77m (–2.1) 3(11)

29 STOWELL, Abbey Ithaca 4.75m (+1.5) 2(6)

30 THOMAS, Sara Nazareth 4.74m (+0.1) 2(7)

31 MCKOY, Portia Lafayette 4.73m (+0.8) 2(8)

32 BURNS, Caitlyn Merrimack 4.72m (+1.3) 2(9)

33 SACCO, Emma Monmouth 4.69m (–0.3) 2(10)

34 LOPEZ, Tyleen Moravian 4.65m (–1.3) 2(11)

35 ROBALINO, Alyssa Ramapo 4.62m (–0.3) 2(12)

36 JACOBS, Mia Monmouth 4.62m (+0.1) 1(2)

37 SAMPSON, Sarah Colgate 4.57m (+0.1) 3(12)

38 COMPETIELLO, Jessica Ithaca 4.54m (+0.7) 1(3)

39 ORI, Boglarka NYU 4.54m (+0.2) 1(3)

39 WALTER, Abigail Catholic 4.54m (+1.2) 1(3)

41 MCGONIGLE, Meghan Scranton 4.52m (+0.0) 1(6)

#30 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
42 SORTO, Caelee DeSales 4.52m (–1.9) 2(13)

43 SAVOVA, Ellie Stevens Institute 4.25m (+0.7) 1(7)

44 VAN HARKEN, Brittany Montclair State 4.18m (+1.9) 1(8)

45 COMICK, Armani Lehigh 4.12m (+1.8) 3(13)

46 FIORE, Olivia Catholic 4.08m (+1.0) 1(9)

47 BIERI, Katarina Scranton 3.86m (+0.0) 1(10)

48 MORGAN, Shannon NYU 3.68m (+1.3) 1(11)

49 PRESS, Lindsay Muhlenberg 3.63m (+1.2) 1(12)

50 BALUARTE, Carly Catholic 3.61m (+1.3) 1(13)

SCARPIS, Anna Ramapo NM  (NW) 4

EDWARDS, Ashley Rowan NM  (NW) 3

SHIPPEE, Catherine Lehigh NM  (NW) 4

ADESINA, oluwapelumi Rowan NM  (NW) 4

PARK, Kayla Colgate DNS  (NW) 2

MCEWEN, Kortney Misericordia DNS  (NW) 2

POURASGARI, Ellie NYU DNS  (NW) 1

ZAWISTOWSKA, Sylvia Montclair State DNS  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 4

1 SWINT, Kaitlyn East Stroudsburg 4.98m (+0.5)

2 JACOBS, Mia Monmouth 4.62m (+0.1)

3 COMPETIELLO, Jessica Ithaca 4.54m (+0.7)

3 ORI, Boglarka NYU 4.54m (+0.2)

3 WALTER, Abigail Catholic 4.54m (+1.2)

6 MCGONIGLE, Meghan Scranton 4.52m (+0.0)

7 SAVOVA, Ellie Stevens Institute 4.25m (+0.7)

8 VAN HARKEN, Brittany Montclair State 4.18m (+1.9)

9 FIORE, Olivia Catholic 4.08m (+1.0)

10 BIERI, Katarina Scranton 3.86m (+0.0)

11 MORGAN, Shannon NYU 3.68m (+1.3)

12 PRESS, Lindsay Muhlenberg 3.63m (+1.2)

13 BALUARTE, Carly Catholic 3.61m (+1.3)

POURASGARI, Ellie NYU DNS  (NW)

ZAWISTOWSKA, Sylvia Montclair State DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 4

1 BADDICK, Alexis Misericordia 4.94m (–0.3)

2 JOHNSON, Kierston Rowan 4.92m (+1.1)

2 MUROLO, Amanda Merrimack 4.92m (–0.3)

4 ANSBRO, Lindsey Marywood 4.85m (–2.0)

5 SEAR, Molly Ithaca 4.79m (–0.5)

6 STOWELL, Abbey Ithaca 4.75m (+1.5)

7 THOMAS, Sara Nazareth 4.74m (+0.1)

8 MCKOY, Portia Lafayette 4.73m (+0.8)

9 BURNS, Caitlyn Merrimack 4.72m (+1.3)

2019 COACH POLLARD INVITATIONAL
Bethlehem, PA
Moravian College

Host: Moravian College
4/12/2019 - 4/13/2019

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Jesse Baumann
Timing:
Blue Ridge Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/13/2019 8:09 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 14



#30 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
10 SACCO, Emma Monmouth 4.69m (–0.3)

11 LOPEZ, Tyleen Moravian 4.65m (–1.3)

12 ROBALINO, Alyssa Ramapo 4.62m (–0.3)

13 SORTO, Caelee DeSales 4.52m (–1.9)

PARK, Kayla Colgate DNS  (NW)

MCEWEN, Kortney Misericordia DNS  (NW)

Flight 3 of 4

1 GRAVER, Lindsey Misericordia 5.21m (–1.8)

2 SALVEMINI, Emily SUNY Geneseo 5.18m (+0.5)

3 MEADE, Keyanna Monmouth 5.11m (–0.2)

3 LARKIN, Catherine Ithaca 5.11m (+0.8)

5 DORNER, Tatiana Misericordia 5.08m (–0.4)

6 LUCIANO, Jordan Moravian 5.04m (+0.8)

7 KRUPA, Lauryn SUNY Geneseo 5.03m (+1.0)

8 MCKAY, Gabby SUNY Geneseo 4.96m (–0.2)

9 STRAUGHTER, Adriana SUNY Geneseo 4.91m (–1.3)

10 EDMONDS, Kamya East Stroudsburg 4.86m (–1.0)

11 JONES, Khori Merrimack 4.77m (–2.1)

12 SAMPSON, Sarah Colgate 4.57m (+0.1)

13 COMICK, Armani Lehigh 4.12m (+1.8)

EDWARDS, Ashley Rowan NM  (NW)

Flight 4 of 4

1 TOUSSANIT, Mariah Unattached 6.09m (–0.4)

2 BASTON, Patrice Monmouth 5.67m (–0.5)

3 HUBBARD, Mariah Monmouth 5.46m (+1.5)

4 EATON, Alycia Nazareth 5.45m (+0.6)

5 MACAULEY, Michelle Rowan 5.41m (+0.0)

6 BRUCE, Logan Ithaca 5.40m (+0.1)

7 WAGNER, Reilly Misericordia 5.31m (–0.7)

8 REILLY, Marina Colgate 5.29m (+0.0)

9 MITCHELL, Emily Muhlenberg 5.21m (+0.1)

10 JOSEPH, Jennifer SUNY Geneseo 5.19m (+0.1)

11 SCHAAF, Rachel Colgate 5.10m (–1.1)

SCARPIS, Anna Ramapo NM  (NW)

SHIPPEE, Catherine Lehigh NM  (NW)

ADESINA, oluwapelumi Rowan NM  (NW)

#32 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 TOUSSANIT, Mariah Unattached 12.20m (+1.7) 3(1)

2 HUBBARD, Mariah Monmouth 11.78m (+0.6) 3(2)

3 NKANGA, Evelyn NYU 11.46m (+1.6) 3(3)

4 BASTON, Patrice Monmouth 11.41m (+0.8) 3(4)

5 SHIPPEE, Catherine Lehigh 11.24m (+2.0) 3(5)

6 SCHAAF, Rachel Colgate 11.19m (+1.2) 3(6)

7 GEE, Elizabeth Ithaca 11.04m (+0.2) 2(1)

8 FERRIZZI, Corrin Muhlenberg 10.93m (+1.7) 3(7)

#32 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
9 WILLIAMS, Tatiana East Stroudsburg 10.90m (+0.2) 3(8)

10 DORNER, Tatiana Misericordia 10.88m (+0.0) 3(9)

11 JOSEPH, Jennifer SUNY Geneseo 10.79m (–1.5) 3(10)

12 REILLY, Marina Colgate 10.76m (+1.9) 3(11)

13 JONES, Khori Merrimack 10.66m (+1.2) 2(2)

14 SEAR, Molly Ithaca 10.49m (+0.8) 2(3)

15 SALVEMINI, Emily SUNY Geneseo 10.48m (+0.0) 2(4)

16 THOMAS, Sara Nazareth 10.42m (+0.3) 1(1)

17 IRWIN, Kathleen Nazareth 10.40m (+0.8) 2(5)

18 GRAVER, Lindsey Misericordia 10.33m (+2.2) 1(2)

19 JACOBS, Mia Monmouth 10.31m (+2.8) 1(3)

20 KRUPA, Lauryn SUNY Geneseo 10.29m (+1.9) 2(6)

21 BADDICK, Alexis Misericordia 10.22m (+2.4) 2(7)

22 KANE, Erin SUNY Geneseo 10.14m (+2.4) 2(8)

23 ROBALINO, Alyssa Ramapo 10.14m (+1.9) 1(4)

24 MULLADY, Katie SUNY Geneseo 10.13m (+2.4) 2(9)

25 SORTO, Caelee DeSales 10.10m (+0.2) 2(10)

26 SACCO, Emma Monmouth 10.09m (+0.1) 2(11)

27 KARNISH, Brenna Misericordia 10.08m (+0.8) 2(12)

28 MEADE, Keyanna Monmouth 10.00m (+0.0) 1(5)

29 MUROLO, Amanda Merrimack 10.00m (+0.0) 1(5)

30 BURNS, Caitlyn Merrimack 9.89m (+0.0) 1(7)

31 HINTON, Leilanie Rowan 9.81m (+0.0) 1(8)

32 YEDYNAK, Estelle Ithaca 9.78m (+2.0) 1(9)

33 VAN HARKEN, Brittany Montclair State 9.49m (+2.3) 1(10)

34 VAN HORNE, Julia Marywood 9.29m (+1.1) 1(11)

BIERI, Katarina Scranton NM  (NW) 1

MCKAY, Gabby SUNY Geneseo NM  (NW) 1

EDWARDS, Ashley Rowan NM  (NW) 2

ADESINA, oluwapelumi Rowan NM  (NW) 2

COMICK, Armani Lehigh NM  (NW) 3

SCARPIS, Anna Ramapo NM  (NW) 3

EATON, Alycia Nazareth NM  (NW) 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 THOMAS, Sara Nazareth 10.42m (+0.3)

2 GRAVER, Lindsey Misericordia 10.33m (+2.2)

3 JACOBS, Mia Monmouth 10.31m (+2.8)

4 ROBALINO, Alyssa Ramapo 10.14m (+1.9)

5 MEADE, Keyanna Monmouth 10.00m (+0.0)

5 MUROLO, Amanda Merrimack 10.00m (+0.0)

7 BURNS, Caitlyn Merrimack 9.89m (+0.0)

8 HINTON, Leilanie Rowan 9.81m (+0.0)

9 YEDYNAK, Estelle Ithaca 9.78m (+2.0)
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#32 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
10 VAN HARKEN, Brittany Montclair State 9.49m (+2.3)

11 VAN HORNE, Julia Marywood 9.29m (+1.1)

BIERI, Katarina Scranton NM  (NW)

MCKAY, Gabby SUNY Geneseo NM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 3

1 GEE, Elizabeth Ithaca 11.04m (+0.2)

2 JONES, Khori Merrimack 10.66m (+1.2)

3 SEAR, Molly Ithaca 10.49m (+0.8)

4 SALVEMINI, Emily SUNY Geneseo 10.48m (+0.0)

5 IRWIN, Kathleen Nazareth 10.40m (+0.8)

6 KRUPA, Lauryn SUNY Geneseo 10.29m (+1.9)

7 BADDICK, Alexis Misericordia 10.22m (+2.4)

8 KANE, Erin SUNY Geneseo 10.14m (+2.4)

9 MULLADY, Katie SUNY Geneseo 10.13m (+2.4)

10 SORTO, Caelee DeSales 10.10m (+0.2)

11 SACCO, Emma Monmouth 10.09m (+0.1)

12 KARNISH, Brenna Misericordia 10.08m (+0.8)

EDWARDS, Ashley Rowan NM  (NW)

ADESINA, oluwapelumi Rowan NM  (NW)

Flight 3 of 3

1 TOUSSANIT, Mariah Unattached 12.20m (+1.7)

2 HUBBARD, Mariah Monmouth 11.78m (+0.6)

3 NKANGA, Evelyn NYU 11.46m (+1.6)

4 BASTON, Patrice Monmouth 11.41m (+0.8)

5 SHIPPEE, Catherine Lehigh 11.24m (+2.0)

6 SCHAAF, Rachel Colgate 11.19m (+1.2)

7 FERRIZZI, Corrin Muhlenberg 10.93m (+1.7)

8 WILLIAMS, Tatiana East Stroudsburg 10.90m (+0.2)

9 DORNER, Tatiana Misericordia 10.88m (+0.0)

10 JOSEPH, Jennifer SUNY Geneseo 10.79m (–1.5)

11 REILLY, Marina Colgate 10.76m (+1.9)

COMICK, Armani Lehigh NM  (NW)

SCARPIS, Anna Ramapo NM  (NW)

EATON, Alycia Nazareth NM  (NW)

#34 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 TAUB, Allison Monmouth 14.43m 3(1)

2 AMONU, Chibuzo Monmouth 12.86m 3(2)

3 WILDERMUTH, Jordan Monmouth 12.66m 3(3)

4 LIGHT, Catherine Monmouth 12.54m 3(4)

5 COLES, Onnie Monmouth 12.21m 3(5)

6 COOPER, Regine Colgate 12.18m 3(6)

7 KETCHO, Kassandra Monmouth 11.95m 3(7)

8 KARNISH, Brenna Misericordia 11.81m 3(8)

9 MCKOY, Teasha Lehigh 11.73m 2(1)

10 BARNEY, Olivia Lafayette 11.38m 2(2)

#34 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
11 TAYLOR, Makayla Rowan 11.31m 3(9)

12 REINHEIMER, Jena Lehigh 11.31m 2(3)

13 BLAMON, Prisca Monmouth 11.24m 3(10)

14 REILLY, Samantha Stevens Institute 10.91m 2(4)

15 LACCETTI, AnaMaria Stevens Institute 10.81m 2(5)

16 UZAURO, Alexis Monmouth 10.81m 3(11)

17 SMITH, Chelsea Rowan 10.74m 2(6)

18 CURTIN, Brittany Lehigh 10.65m 3(12)

19 GALEANO, Andrea Catholic 10.64m 2(7)

20 TRUAX, Arielle DeSales 10.60m 1(1)

21 PIGHETTI, Gabrielle Nazareth 10.48m 2(8)

22 HANDY, Eryn Monmouth 10.44m 2(9)

23 SCATTERGOOD, Olivia Rowan 10.31m 2(10)

24 CASEY, Mariah Marywood 10.23m 1(2)

25 FLORES, Hannah Merrimack 10.09m 1(3)

26 SMITH, Mikaela Marywood 10.05m 2(11)

27 MULLEN, Katelyn Ramapo 10.00m 1(4)

28 DAVIS, Iana Misericordia 9.87m 1(5)

29 JOHNSON, Rebecca Catholic 9.82m 1(6)

30 CRISWELL, Ally Nazareth 9.10m 1(7)

31 TIRELLA, Alyssa Marywood 8.95m 1(8)

32 HOCH, Kayce Misericordia 8.69m 1(9)

33 WESOLEK, Abby Muhlenberg 8.38m 1(10)

34 TOMASURA, Gabby Catholic 7.75m 1(11)

BLOSE, Vanessa Moravian NM 1

PERRY, Rebecca Ramapo NM 1

SANCKON, lorpu Rowan DNS 2

FINE, Chyanne Gwynedd-Mercy DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 TRUAX, Arielle DeSales 10.60m

2 CASEY, Mariah Marywood 10.23m

3 FLORES, Hannah Merrimack 10.09m

4 MULLEN, Katelyn Ramapo 10.00m

5 DAVIS, Iana Misericordia 9.87m

6 JOHNSON, Rebecca Catholic 9.82m

7 CRISWELL, Ally Nazareth 9.10m

8 TIRELLA, Alyssa Marywood 8.95m

9 HOCH, Kayce Misericordia 8.69m

10 WESOLEK, Abby Muhlenberg 8.38m

11 TOMASURA, Gabby Catholic 7.75m

BLOSE, Vanessa Moravian NM

PERRY, Rebecca Ramapo NM

Flight 2 of 3
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#34 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MCKOY, Teasha Lehigh 11.73m

2 BARNEY, Olivia Lafayette 11.38m

3 REINHEIMER, Jena Lehigh 11.31m

4 REILLY, Samantha Stevens Institute 10.91m

5 LACCETTI, AnaMaria Stevens Institute 10.81m

6 SMITH, Chelsea Rowan 10.74m

7 GALEANO, Andrea Catholic 10.64m

8 PIGHETTI, Gabrielle Nazareth 10.48m

9 HANDY, Eryn Monmouth 10.44m

10 SCATTERGOOD, Olivia Rowan 10.31m

11 SMITH, Mikaela Marywood 10.05m

SANCKON, lorpu Rowan DNS

FINE, Chyanne Gwynedd-Mercy DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 TAUB, Allison Monmouth 14.43m

2 AMONU, Chibuzo Monmouth 12.86m

3 WILDERMUTH, Jordan Monmouth 12.66m

4 LIGHT, Catherine Monmouth 12.54m

5 COLES, Onnie Monmouth 12.21m

6 COOPER, Regine Colgate 12.18m

7 KETCHO, Kassandra Monmouth 11.95m

8 KARNISH, Brenna Misericordia 11.81m

9 TAYLOR, Makayla Rowan 11.31m

10 BLAMON, Prisca Monmouth 11.24m

11 UZAURO, Alexis Monmouth 10.81m

12 CURTIN, Brittany Lehigh 10.65m

#36 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 CURTIN, Brittany Lehigh 49.25m 3(1)

2 TAUB, Allison Monmouth 46.69m 3(2)

3 MCKOY, Teasha Lehigh 42.45m 3(3)

4 WEEKS, Katie Stevens Institute 42.10m 3(4)

5 REINHEIMER, Jena Lehigh 39.88m 3(5)

6 LIGHT, Catherine Monmouth 38.69m 3(6)

7 BARNEY, Olivia Lafayette 37.73m 3(7)

8 MEYER, Veronica Lehigh 37.15m 3(8)

9 AMONU, Chibuzo Monmouth 35.92m 3(9)

10 UZAURO, Alexis Monmouth 35.64m 1(1)

11 KARNISH, Brenna Misericordia 35.48m 3(10)

12 CRISWELL, Ally Nazareth 34.68m 2(1)

13 HEADRINGTON, Sabrina Cobleskill 33.66m 2(2)

14 SMITH, Chelsea Rowan 33.51m 3(11)

15 TAYLOR, Makayla Rowan 33.49m 2(3)

16 REILLY, Samantha Stevens Institute 33.27m 2(4)

17 PERRY, Rebecca Ramapo 32.14m 3(12)

18 LINK, Hannah Merrimack 31.84m 2(5)

#36 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
19 FLORES, Hannah Merrimack 31.31m 2(6)

20 BLAMON, Prisca Monmouth 31.29m 3(13)

21 SCATTERGOOD, Olivia Rowan 31.02m 2(7)

22 MULLEN, Katelyn Ramapo 30.89m 2(8)

23 PIGHETTI, Gabrielle Nazareth 30.23m 2(9)

24 KETCHO, Kassandra Monmouth 30.18m 2(10)

25 KURDZIEL, Tracy Lafayette 30.13m 2(11)

26 WESTERVELT, Jen Montclair State 29.65m 1(2)

27 TOMASURA, Gabby Catholic 28.73m 2(12)

28 TRACY, Hannah Scranton 28.10m 2(13)

29 BLANKENBERG, Grace Nazareth 26.96m 2(14)

30 WESTERVELT, Kimberly Montclair State 26.53m 1(3)

31 PERSICO, Kristen Marywood 26.43m 1(4)

32 JOHNSON, Rebecca Catholic 25.85m 2(15)

33 SMITH, Mikaela Marywood 25.55m 1(5)

34 TRUAX, Arielle DeSales 25.32m 1(6)

34 GIBSON, Donna Ramapo 25.32m 1(6)

36 HOCH, Kayce Misericordia 25.23m 2(16)

37 FAFIAN, Katherine Scranton 24.48m 1(8)

38 ZABOROWSKY, Julia Colgate 22.96m 1(9)

39 WALKER, Bevin Scranton 22.61m 1(10)

40 EASTMAN, Stephanie Montclair State 22.21m 1(11)

41 BASCH, Samantha Misericordia 18.66m 1(12)

LACCETTI, AnaMaria Stevens Institute NM 3

CARR, Hannah Rowan DNS 1

GAITA, Reiley DeSales DNS 1

CASEY, Mariah Marywood DNS 1

LI, Joanna NYU DNS 1

FINE, Chyanne Gwynedd-Mercy DNS 3

WUNDER, Caroline Rowan DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 UZAURO, Alexis Monmouth 35.64m

2 WESTERVELT, Jen Montclair State 29.65m

3 WESTERVELT, Kimberly Montclair State 26.53m

4 PERSICO, Kristen Marywood 26.43m

5 SMITH, Mikaela Marywood 25.55m

6 TRUAX, Arielle DeSales 25.32m

6 GIBSON, Donna Ramapo 25.32m

8 FAFIAN, Katherine Scranton 24.48m

9 ZABOROWSKY, Julia Colgate 22.96m

10 WALKER, Bevin Scranton 22.61m

11 EASTMAN, Stephanie Montclair State 22.21m

12 BASCH, Samantha Misericordia 18.66m
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#36 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

CARR, Hannah Rowan DNS

GAITA, Reiley DeSales DNS

CASEY, Mariah Marywood DNS

LI, Joanna NYU DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 CRISWELL, Ally Nazareth 34.68m

2 HEADRINGTON, Sabrina Cobleskill 33.66m

3 TAYLOR, Makayla Rowan 33.49m

4 REILLY, Samantha Stevens Institute 33.27m

5 LINK, Hannah Merrimack 31.84m

6 FLORES, Hannah Merrimack 31.31m

7 SCATTERGOOD, Olivia Rowan 31.02m

8 MULLEN, Katelyn Ramapo 30.89m

9 PIGHETTI, Gabrielle Nazareth 30.23m

10 KETCHO, Kassandra Monmouth 30.18m

11 KURDZIEL, Tracy Lafayette 30.13m

12 TOMASURA, Gabby Catholic 28.73m

13 TRACY, Hannah Scranton 28.10m

14 BLANKENBERG, Grace Nazareth 26.96m

15 JOHNSON, Rebecca Catholic 25.85m

16 HOCH, Kayce Misericordia 25.23m

Flight 3 of 3

1 CURTIN, Brittany Lehigh 49.25m

2 TAUB, Allison Monmouth 46.69m

3 MCKOY, Teasha Lehigh 42.45m

4 WEEKS, Katie Stevens Institute 42.10m

5 REINHEIMER, Jena Lehigh 39.88m

6 LIGHT, Catherine Monmouth 38.69m

7 BARNEY, Olivia Lafayette 37.73m

8 MEYER, Veronica Lehigh 37.15m

9 AMONU, Chibuzo Monmouth 35.92m

10 KARNISH, Brenna Misericordia 35.48m

11 SMITH, Chelsea Rowan 33.51m

12 PERRY, Rebecca Ramapo 32.14m

13 BLAMON, Prisca Monmouth 31.29m

LACCETTI, AnaMaria Stevens Institute NM

FINE, Chyanne Gwynedd-Mercy DNS

WUNDER, Caroline Rowan DNS

#38 Women's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 WEEKS, Katie Stevens Institute 47.72m 4(1)

2 CURTIN, Brittany Lehigh 47.27m 4(2)

3 WILDERMUTH, Jordan Monmouth 45.21m 4(3)

4 GALEANO, Andrea Catholic 44.81m 4(4)

5 COOPER, Regine Colgate 41.97m 4(5)

6 GAITA, Reiley DeSales 41.93m 4(6)

#38 Women's Hammer (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
7 HANDY, Eryn Monmouth 41.82m 3(1)

8 KARNISH, Brenna Misericordia 40.43m 3(2)

9 BARNEY, Olivia Lafayette 40.27m 4(7)

10 KURDZIEL, Tracy Lafayette 37.34m 4(8)

11 AMONU, Chibuzo Monmouth 36.86m 4(9)

12 BLANKENBERG, Grace Nazareth 36.62m 2(1)

13 HEADRINGTON, Sabrina Cobleskill 36.58m 2(2)

14 ROBINSON, Bailey Nazareth 36.48m 3(3)

15 SMITH, Chelsea Rowan 36.37m 2(3)

16 REINHEIMER, Jena Lehigh 36.35m 3(4)

17 LACCETTI, AnaMaria Stevens Institute 36.32m 2(4)

18 SMITH, Mikaela Marywood 36.04m 4(10)

19 LAROSILIERE, Maya Colgate 35.82m 2(5)

20 DETLET, Jordan Stevens Institute 35.72m 3(5)

21 TRUAX, Arielle DeSales 35.47m 3(6)

22 CASEY, Mariah Marywood 34.55m 3(7)

23 PISCITELLI, Christina Scranton 34.32m 2(6)

24 TOMASURA, Gabby Catholic 33.88m 2(7)

25 SCATTERGOOD, Olivia Rowan 33.38m 3(8)

26 MULLEN, Katelyn Ramapo 33.35m 2(8)

27 BLAMON, Prisca Monmouth 33.29m 4(11)

28 UZAURO, Alexis Monmouth 32.18m 2(9)

29 PERSICO, Kristen Marywood 31.53m 1(1)

30 PERRY, Rebecca Ramapo 31.37m 2(10)

31 RIVERA, Rosario Lafayette 31.27m 2(11)

32 DAVIS, Iana Misericordia 31.03m 1(2)

33 KROGERMEIER, Olivia Colgate 30.42m 1(3)

34 TIRELLA, Alyssa Marywood 30.38m 1(4)

35 KETCHO, Kassandra Monmouth 30.18m 1(5)

36 STRAUSSER, Ashley Misericordia 30.12m 2(12)

37 MACKELCAN, Rachel Merrimack 29.50m 3(9)

38 JOHNSON, Rebecca Catholic 28.28m 2(13)

39 TAYLOR, Makayla Rowan 27.61m 1(6)

40 SULLIVAN, Emily Catholic 27.18m 2(14)

41 CRISWELL, Ally Nazareth 26.32m 3(10)

42 FITZPATRICK, Gabriella Scranton 25.92m 1(7)

43 FAFIAN, Katherine Scranton 24.13m 1(8)

44 WESOLEK, Abby Muhlenberg 23.10m 1(9)

45 LISSNER, Jill Muhlenberg 22.78m 1(10)

EASTMAN, Stephanie Montclair State NM 1

MCKOY, Teasha Lehigh NM 1

ZABOROWSKY, Julia Colgate NM 1

FALCONER, Ashlee NYU NM 1

WUNDER, Caroline Rowan NM 3

COLES, Onnie Monmouth NM 3

LIGHT, Catherine Monmouth NM 3
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#38 Women's Hammer (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)

MEYER, Veronica Lehigh NM 4

TAUB, Allison Monmouth NM 4

LINK, Hannah Merrimack DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 4

1 PERSICO, Kristen Marywood 31.53m

2 DAVIS, Iana Misericordia 31.03m

3 KROGERMEIER, Olivia Colgate 30.42m

4 TIRELLA, Alyssa Marywood 30.38m

5 KETCHO, Kassandra Monmouth 30.18m

6 TAYLOR, Makayla Rowan 27.61m

7 FITZPATRICK, Gabriella Scranton 25.92m

8 FAFIAN, Katherine Scranton 24.13m

9 WESOLEK, Abby Muhlenberg 23.10m

10 LISSNER, Jill Muhlenberg 22.78m

EASTMAN, Stephanie Montclair State NM

MCKOY, Teasha Lehigh NM

ZABOROWSKY, Julia Colgate NM

FALCONER, Ashlee NYU NM

Flight 2 of 4

1 BLANKENBERG, Grace Nazareth 36.62m

2 HEADRINGTON, Sabrina Cobleskill 36.58m

3 SMITH, Chelsea Rowan 36.37m

4 LACCETTI, AnaMaria Stevens Institute 36.32m

5 LAROSILIERE, Maya Colgate 35.82m

6 PISCITELLI, Christina Scranton 34.32m

7 TOMASURA, Gabby Catholic 33.88m

8 MULLEN, Katelyn Ramapo 33.35m

9 UZAURO, Alexis Monmouth 32.18m

10 PERRY, Rebecca Ramapo 31.37m

11 RIVERA, Rosario Lafayette 31.27m

12 STRAUSSER, Ashley Misericordia 30.12m

13 JOHNSON, Rebecca Catholic 28.28m

14 SULLIVAN, Emily Catholic 27.18m

Flight 3 of 4

1 HANDY, Eryn Monmouth 41.82m

2 KARNISH, Brenna Misericordia 40.43m

3 ROBINSON, Bailey Nazareth 36.48m

4 REINHEIMER, Jena Lehigh 36.35m

5 DETLET, Jordan Stevens Institute 35.72m

6 TRUAX, Arielle DeSales 35.47m

7 CASEY, Mariah Marywood 34.55m

8 SCATTERGOOD, Olivia Rowan 33.38m

9 MACKELCAN, Rachel Merrimack 29.50m

#38 Women's Hammer (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
10 CRISWELL, Ally Nazareth 26.32m

WUNDER, Caroline Rowan NM

COLES, Onnie Monmouth NM

LIGHT, Catherine Monmouth NM

LINK, Hannah Merrimack DNS

Flight 4 of 4

1 WEEKS, Katie Stevens Institute 47.72m

2 CURTIN, Brittany Lehigh 47.27m

3 WILDERMUTH, Jordan Monmouth 45.21m

4 GALEANO, Andrea Catholic 44.81m

5 COOPER, Regine Colgate 41.97m

6 GAITA, Reiley DeSales 41.93m

7 BARNEY, Olivia Lafayette 40.27m

8 KURDZIEL, Tracy Lafayette 37.34m

9 AMONU, Chibuzo Monmouth 36.86m

10 SMITH, Mikaela Marywood 36.04m

11 BLAMON, Prisca Monmouth 33.29m

MEYER, Veronica Lehigh NM

TAUB, Allison Monmouth NM

#40 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 STEFF, Danielle Monmouth 49.72m 3(1)

2 NEGRA, Lia Unattached 41.77m 3(2)

3 FOX, Ella Unattached 41.25m 3(3)

4 WANBAUGH, Brianna Lehigh 40.49m 3(4)

5 KASPER, Frankie DeSales 39.23m 3(5)

6 BLAMON, Faith Unattached 38.93m 3(6)

7 D'AMORE, Gabrielle East Stroudsburg 37.88m 3(7)

8 BOND, Sarah Back Yard Throw 37.73m 3(8)

9 KETCHO, Kassandra Monmouth 37.08m 3(9)

10 MARTH, Hannah East Stroudsburg 36.55m 3(10)

11 HELD, Shayna SUNY Geneseo 35.92m 3(11)

12 MEYER, Veronica Lehigh 35.65m 3(12)

13 BARILLA, Isabella Monmouth 35.56m 3(13)

14 BLAKE, Caitlyn East Stroudsburg 35.26m 2(1)

15 CARR, Morgan Rowan 35.11m 2(2)

16 KRIER, Kristin Monmouth 35.05m 3(14)

17 KOWALSKI, Kristen Monmouth 34.90m 3(15)

18 WARE, Madison East Stroudsburg 34.37m 3(16)

19 ROONES, Stephanie Monmouth 33.70m 3(17)

20 BUZZEO, Savannah Lehigh 33.16m 2(3)

21 KAMINSKY, Karly Marywood 33.08m 3(18)

22 CASS, Colleen Lafayette 33.05m 2(4)

23 YODER, Hailee Moravian 32.77m 2(5)

24 TOMASURA, Gabby Catholic 32.53m 2(6)

25 PERSICO, Kristen Marywood 32.44m 1(1)
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#40 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
26 RIEHMAN, Madelyn Monmouth 32.00m 2(7)

27 MALONEY, Megan Colgate 31.75m 2(8)

28 TRACY, Hannah Scranton 31.50m 2(9)

29 STRAUSSER, Ashley Misericordia 31.45m 2(10)

30 REILLY, Samantha Stevens Institute 31.16m 2(11)

31 KVERAGAS, Megan Muhlenberg 30.72m 2(12)

32 MACKELCAN, Rachel Merrimack 30.40m 2(13)

33 FITZPATRICK, Gabriella Scranton 30.35m 1(2)

34 PRICE, Rebecca Lehigh 29.85m 2(14)

35 BEAULIEU, Meghan Merrimack 28.67m 2(15)

36 DETLET, Jordan Stevens Institute 28.56m 1(3)

37 SMITH, Mikaela Marywood 27.02m 1(4)

38 GEE, Elizabeth Ithaca 26.16m 1(5)

39 MULLEN, Katelyn Ramapo 24.77m 1(6)

40 WALKER, Bevin Scranton 23.97m 1(7)

41 BLAMON, Prisca Monmouth 23.84m 2(16)

42 DESOUZA-KERR, Bia Merrimack 23.66m 1(8)

43 WALDSTEIN, Elena Merrimack 23.38m 1(9)

44 HOCH, Kayce Misericordia 22.24m 1(10)

45 COMPETIELLO, Jessica Ithaca 20.92m 1(11)

46 SULLIVAN, Emily Catholic 17.02m 1(12)

PERRY, Rebecca Ramapo NM 2

BARTH, Katelyn Ramapo NM 1

DAYZIE, Alaris NYU DNS 1

CARR, Hannah Rowan DNS 1

LARKIN, Catherine Ithaca DNS 1

BRUCE, Logan Ithaca DNS 1

LINK, Hannah Merrimack DNS 1

DUTKO, Siera Rowan DNS 1

ADESINA, oluwapelumi Rowan DNS 1

STOWELL, Abbey Ithaca DNS 2

ZAMOLYI, Quintessa Misericordia DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 PERSICO, Kristen Marywood 32.44m

2 FITZPATRICK, Gabriella Scranton 30.35m

3 DETLET, Jordan Stevens Institute 28.56m

4 SMITH, Mikaela Marywood 27.02m

5 GEE, Elizabeth Ithaca 26.16m

6 MULLEN, Katelyn Ramapo 24.77m

7 WALKER, Bevin Scranton 23.97m

8 DESOUZA-KERR, Bia Merrimack 23.66m

9 WALDSTEIN, Elena Merrimack 23.38m

10 HOCH, Kayce Misericordia 22.24m

#40 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
11 COMPETIELLO, Jessica Ithaca 20.92m

12 SULLIVAN, Emily Catholic 17.02m

BARTH, Katelyn Ramapo NM

DAYZIE, Alaris NYU DNS

CARR, Hannah Rowan DNS

LARKIN, Catherine Ithaca DNS

BRUCE, Logan Ithaca DNS

LINK, Hannah Merrimack DNS

DUTKO, Siera Rowan DNS

ADESINA, oluwapelumi Rowan DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 BLAKE, Caitlyn East Stroudsburg 35.26m

2 CARR, Morgan Rowan 35.11m

3 BUZZEO, Savannah Lehigh 33.16m

4 CASS, Colleen Lafayette 33.05m

5 YODER, Hailee Moravian 32.77m

6 TOMASURA, Gabby Catholic 32.53m

7 RIEHMAN, Madelyn Monmouth 32.00m

8 MALONEY, Megan Colgate 31.75m

9 TRACY, Hannah Scranton 31.50m

10 STRAUSSER, Ashley Misericordia 31.45m

11 REILLY, Samantha Stevens Institute 31.16m

12 KVERAGAS, Megan Muhlenberg 30.72m

13 MACKELCAN, Rachel Merrimack 30.40m

14 PRICE, Rebecca Lehigh 29.85m

15 BEAULIEU, Meghan Merrimack 28.67m

16 BLAMON, Prisca Monmouth 23.84m

PERRY, Rebecca Ramapo NM

STOWELL, Abbey Ithaca DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 STEFF, Danielle Monmouth 49.72m

2 NEGRA, Lia Unattached 41.77m

3 FOX, Ella Unattached 41.25m

4 WANBAUGH, Brianna Lehigh 40.49m

5 KASPER, Frankie DeSales 39.23m

6 BLAMON, Faith Unattached 38.93m

7 D'AMORE, Gabrielle East Stroudsburg 37.88m

8 BOND, Sarah Back Yard Throw 37.73m

9 KETCHO, Kassandra Monmouth 37.08m

10 MARTH, Hannah East Stroudsburg 36.55m

11 HELD, Shayna SUNY Geneseo 35.92m

12 MEYER, Veronica Lehigh 35.65m

13 BARILLA, Isabella Monmouth 35.56m

14 KRIER, Kristin Monmouth 35.05m

15 KOWALSKI, Kristen Monmouth 34.90m

16 WARE, Madison East Stroudsburg 34.37m
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#40 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
17 ROONES, Stephanie Monmouth 33.70m

18 KAMINSKY, Karly Marywood 33.08m

ZAMOLYI, Quintessa Misericordia DNS
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